7. Memorijal Sase Palinka3a

7.4.2019. 0:06:20

1
1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
M12  (1800m, Om)
1-52 2-51 3-55 4-56 5-58 6-59 7-60 8-100 F
1. Evgeniev Bogdan 14:53 11:09:55 (1) 11:11:57 (1) 11:14:17 (2) 11:15:39 (1) 11:17:58 (1) 11:18:45 (1) 11:20:46 (1) 11:21:24 (1) 11:22:06 (1)
02:42 (1) 02:02 (3) 02:20 (4) 01:22 (1) 02:19 (1) 00:47 (2) 02:01 (1) 00:38 (1) 00:42 (7)
2. Stefanov Dimitar 19:02 11:07:08 (3) 11:12:22 (9) 11:14:11 (3) 11:15:46 (2) 11:18:21 (2) 11:19:16 (2) 11:21:35 (2) 11:22:38 (2) 11:23:10 (2)
03:00 (3) 05:14 (13) 01:49 (3) 01:35 (2) 02:35 (3) 00:55 (4) 02:19 (4) 01:03 (9) 00:32 (1)
3. Husag David 22:45 11:12:11 (2) 11:14:25 (2) 11:16:09 (1) 11:25:06 (3) 11:27:51 (3) 11:28:40 (3) 11:30:42 (3) 11:31:24 (3) 11:32:01 (3)
02:55 (2) 02:14 (4) 0144 (2) 0857 (9) 02:45 (4) 00:49 (3) 02:02 (2) 0042 (3) 00:37 (5)
4. Gilanovic Vuk 26:38 11:24:24 (10) 11:27:09 (6) 11:31:04 (5) 11:35:59 (4) 11:39:42 (4) 11:40:56 (4) 11:43:48 (4) 11:45:11 (4) 11:46:00 (4)
05:02 (10) 02:45 (6) 03:55 (8) 04:55 (3) 03:43 (8) 01:14 (6) 02:52 (7) 01:23 (14) 00:49 (10)
5. Yordanov Filip 27:23 11:22:22 (13) 11:25:41 (12) 11:27:12 (8) 11:36:01 (9) 11:38:32 (9) 11:39:14 (7) 11:41:19 (5) 11:42:07 (5) 11:42:39 (5)
07:06 (13)  03:19 (10) 01:31 (1) 08149 (8) 02:31 (2) 00:42 (1) 02:05 (3) 00:48 (4) 00:32 (1)
6. Bauer Stefan 28:14 11:41:26 (12) 11:42:56 (7) 11:45:49 (4) 11:54:46 (8) 11:57:43 (8) 11:59:31 (9) 12:02:01 (8) 12:02:40 (7) 12:03:13 (6)
06:27 (12) 01:30 (1) 02:53 (6) 08:57 (9) 02:57 (5) 01:48 (10) 02:30 (5) 00:39 (2) 00:33 (3)
7. Basic Marko 28:49 12:29:44 (6) 12:32:50 (5) 12:37:37 (7) 12:44:01 (7) 12:47:34 (6) 12:49:14 (6) 12:52:20 (7) 12:53:33 (8) 12:54:31 (7)
04:02 (6) 03:06 (8) 04:47 (10) 06:24 (6) 03:33 (7) 01:40 (9) 03:06 (8) 01:13 (12) 00:58 (13)
8. Basic Dusko 30:29 12:30:18 (7) 12:33:42 (8) 12:38:28 (9) 12:43:59 (6) 12:48:26 (7) 12:50:00 (8) 12:54:00 (9) 12:55:02 (9) 12:56:12 (8)
04:35 (7) 03:24 (11) 04:46 (9) 0531 (4) 04227 (11) 01:34 (8) 04:00 (12) 01:02 (6) 01:10 (14)
9. Kicinja Kristijan 30:37 12:29:38 (5) 12:32:42 (4) 12:37:33 (6) 12:43:25 (5) 12:47:29 (5) 12:48:57 (5) 12:52:08 (6) 12:53:18 (6) 12:56:16 (9)
03:59 (5) 03:04 (7) 04:51 (12) 05:52 (5) 04:04 (10) 01:28 (7) 03:11 (9) 01:10 (10) 02:58 (17)
10. Minic Mihajlo 46:35 11:30:21 (4) 11:32:55 (3) 11:42:46 (12) 11:58:43 (11) 12:02:09 (10) 12:08:09 (10) 12:11:55 (10) 12:12:57 (10) 12:13:43 (10)
03:13 (4) 02:34 (5) 09:51 (16) 15:57 (13) 03:26 (6) 06:00 (15) 03:46 (11) 01:02 (6) 00:46 (8)
11. Milutinovic llija 50:42 11:36:48 (17) 11:40:02 (16) 11:42:56 (14) 11:58:19 (12) 12:02:03 (11) 12:08:07 (11) 12:11:52 (11) 12:12:54 (11) 12:13:50 (11)
13:40 (17) 03:14 (9) 02:54 (7) 15:23 (12) 03:44 (9) 06:04 (16) 03:45 (10) 01:02 (6) 00:56 (12)
12. Milutinovic Lazar 54:43 11:44:02 (11) 11:47:36 (10) 11:53:15 (11) 12:17:21 (13) 12:22:05 (13) 12:24:26 (12) 12:31:22 (12) 12:32:53 (12) 12:33:41 (12)
05:04 (11) 03:34 (12) 05:39 (13) 24:06 (14) 04:44 (12) 02:21 (11) 06:56 (15) 01:31 (15) 00:48 (9)
13. Vukovic Relja 56:35 11:46:32 (15) 11:53:01 (14) 12:01:50 (15) 12:08:34 (10) 12:18:13 (12) 12:24:27 (13) 12:31:35 (13) 12:32:54 (13) 12:33:43 (13)
09:24 (15)  06:29 (14)  08:49 (14) 06:44 (7) 09:39 (14) 06:14 (17)  07:08 (16)  01:19 (13)  00:49 (10)
14. Pegan DuSan 69:02 11:34:02 (9) 11:45:39 (15) 11:54:44 (16) 12:09:27 (14) 12:21:43 (14) 12:24:52 (14) 12:33:47 (14) 12:36:47 (14) 12:38:07 (14)
04:57 (9) 11:37 (18) 09:05 (15) 14:43 (11) 12:16 (16) 03:09 (12) 08:55 (17) 03:00 (17) 01:20 (16)
15. Jocovic Konstantin 87:39 11:48:04 (8) 11:56:21 (13) 12:01:09 (13) 12:44:17 (15) 12:51:12 (15) 13:00:28 (15) 13:06:57 (15) 13:09:40 (15) 13:10:50 (15)
04:53 (8) 08:17 (15)  04:48 (11)  43:08 (16)  06:55 (13)  09:16 (18)  06:29 (14)  02:43 (16)  01:10 (14)
16. VraneSevic Luka 104:45 11:21:58 (18) 11:32:46 (18) 11:53:11 (18) 12:21:57 (16) 12:33:47 (16) 12:38:55 (16) 12:48:12 (16) 12:49:24 (16) 12:50:05 (16)
16:38 (18) 10:48 (16) 20:25 (18) 28:46 (15) 11:50 (15) 05:08 (14) 09:17 (18) 01:12 (11) 00:41 (6)
Petrovic David mp 11:33:37 (14) 11:35:33 (11) 11:38:21 (10) - 11:52:56 11:53:58 11:56:38 11:57:31 11:58:04
08:14 (14) 01:56 (2) 02:48 (5) - 01:02 (5) 02:40 (6) 00:53 (5) 00:33 (3)
Tomovic Jovan mp 11:21:57 (16) 11:32:53 (17) 11:53:12 (17) - 12:05:47 12:10:05 12:15:04 - 12:16:07
10:25 (16) 10:56 (17) 20:19 (17) ---- 04:18 (13) 04:59 (13) ----
M14  (1800m, Om)
1-45 2-51 3-55 4-61 5-57 6-58 7-31 8-60 9-100 F
1. Damjanovic 2800963 21:38 11:15:15 (2) 11:18:34 (1) 11:20:16 (1) 11:21:20 (1) 11:23:51 (1) 11:29:10 (1) 11:31:13 (1) 11:33:21 (1) 11:34:04 (1) 11:34:44 (1)
02:09 (2) 03:19 (1) 01:42 (1) 01:04 (1) 02:31 (2) 05:19 (7) 02:03 (1) 02:08 (2) 00:43 (2) 00:40 (2)
2. Andzic Petar 27:32 11:19:47 (4) 11:24:02 (3) 11:27:14 (3) 11:28:21 (3) 11:31:32 (2) 11:33:50 (2) 11:37:34 (2) 11:42:00 (2) 11:42:59 (2) 11:43:551 (2)
03:28 (4) 04:15 (3) 03:12 (3) 01:07 (2) 03:11 (4) 02:18 (3) 03:44 (5) 04:26 (6) 00:59 (4) 00:52 (6)
3. Rodic Petar 28:28 11:10:53 (5) 11:14:40 (2) 11:17:03 (2) 11:19:05 (2) 11:24:52 (3) 11:28:21 (3) 11:31:02 (3) 11:34:05 (3) 11:34:58 (3) 11:35:38 (3)
03:43 (5) 03:47 (2) 02:23 (2) 02:02 (6) 05:47 (6) 03:29 (5) 02:41 (4) 03:03 (4) 00:53 (3) 00:40 (2)
4. Popovic Srdan 29:38 11:24:09 (1) 11:31:16 (4) 11:40:21 (4) 11:42:00 (4) 11:44:05 (4) 11:45:55 (4) 11:48:33 (4) 11:50:39 (4) 11:51:14 (4) 11:51:41 (4)
02:06 (1) 07:07 (6) 09:05 (6) 01:39 (5) 02:05 (1) 01:50 (1) 02:38 (3) 02:06 (1) 00:35 (1) 00:27 (1)
5. Markovic Marko 34:55 11:22:17 (3) 11:31:23 (5) 11:40:34 (5) 11:41:55 (5) 11:44:57 (5) 11:47:05 (5) 11:49:41 (5) 11:52:30 (5) 11:53:32 (5) 11:54:15 (5)
02:57 (3) 09:06 (7) 09:11 (7) 01:21 (3) 03:02 (3) 02:08 (2) 02:36 (2) 02:49 (3) 01:02 (5) 00:43 (5)
6. Popovic Aleksandar 42:42 12:01:04 (6) 12:06:32 (6) 12:12:10 (6) 12:13:31 (6) 12:18:46 (6) 12:21:49 (6) 12:27:59 (6) 12:31:43 (6) 12:32:47 (6) 12:33:28 (6)
10:18 (6) 05:28 (4) 05:38 (4) 01:21 (3) 05:15 (5) 03:03 (4) 06:10 (6) 03:44 (5) 01:04 (6) 00:41 (4)
7. OK Jasenica 2015222 67:25 11:39:22 (7) 11:44:55 (7) 11:51:25 (7) 11:54:41 (7) 12:04:32 (7) 12:09:18 (7) 12:25:09 (7) 12:32:21 (7) 12:33:47 (7) 12:34:39 (7)
12:08 (7) 05:33 (5) 06:30 (5) 03:16 (7) 09:51 (7) 04:46 (6) 15:51 (7) 07:12 (7) 01:26 (7) 00:52 (6)
M16  (2900m, Om)
1-43 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-61 6-39 7-40 8-31 9-100 F
1. Talijan Nikola 32:15 11:31:38 (4) 11:35:01 (1) 11:40:15 (1) 11:43:26 (1) 11:45:37 (1) 11:48:02 (1) 11:52:08 (1) 11:56:35 (1) 12:01:54 (1) 12:02:22 (1)
01:31 (4) 0323 (2) 0514 (2) 0311 (1) 0211 (1) 02:25 (2) 04:06 (2) 04127 (3) 0519 (2) 00:28 (3)
2. Milekic Dorde 39:41 11:12:32 (6) 11:15:54 (3) 11:21:15 (3) 11:28:51 (3) 11:31:26 (3) 11:34:12 (3) 11:39:30 (3) 11:42:19 (2) 11:49:21 (2) 11:49:56 (2)
02:17 (6) 03:22 (1) 05:21 (3) 07:36 (5) 02:35 (3) 02:46 (5) 05:18 (5) 02:49 (1) 07:02 (4) 00:35 (7)
3. Kotkov Aleksandar 40:19 11:23:25 (1) 11:27:31 (2) 11:38:13 (5) 11:43:16 (5) 11:45:45 (5) 11:47:57 (4) 11:52:00 (4) 11:56:45 (4) 12:01:56 (3) 12:02:23 (3)
01:21 (1) 04:06 (3) 10:42 (8) 05:03 (3) 02:29 (2) 02:12 (1) 04:03 (1) 04:45 (5) 05:11 (1) 00:27 (2)
4. Vujanovic Ivan 41:02 11:27:28 (3) 11:31:56 (4) 11:36:53 (2) 11:40:55 (2) 11:44:44 (2) 11:47:18 (2) 11:51:49 (2) 11:59:26 (3) 12:06:34 (4) 12:07:06 (4)
01:24 (3) 04:28 (4) 04:57 (1) 04:02 (2) 03:49 (5) 02:34 (4) 04:31 (3) 07:37 (7) 07:08 (5) 00:32 (5)
5. Najdanovic Milan 45:56 11:19:44 (2) 11:24:51 (5) 11:32:33 (4) 11:38:47 (4) 11:41:57 (4) 11:44:25 (5) 11:52:24 (5) 11:58:19 (5) 12:03:48 (5) 12:04:18 (5)
01:22 (2) 0507 (5) 07:42 (5) 06:14 (4) 03110 (4) 0228 (3) 07:59 (7) 0555 (6) 05129 (3) 00:30 (4)
6. Avramovic Borde 56:41 11:41:19 (8) 11:47:31 (6) 11:57:43 (7) 12:06:46 (6) 12:10:49 (6) 12:13:50 (6) 12:18:51 (6) 12:22:40 (6) 12:34:02 (6) 12:34:38 (6)
03:22 (8) 06:12 (6) 10:12 (6) 09:03 (6) 04:03 (6) 03:01 (6) 05:01 (4) 03:49 (2) 11:22 (7) 00:36 (8)
7. Seremet Matija 98:14 11:08:48 (7) 11:17:44 (7) 11:23:52 (6) 12:02:39 (8) 12:10:48 (8) 12:14:58 (7) 12:24:47 (7) 12:33:51 (8) 12:43:55 (7) 12:44:28 (7)
02:34 (7) 08:56 (7) 06:08 (4) 38:47 (8) 08:09 (7) 04:10 (7) 09:49 (8) 09:04 (8) 10:04 (6) 00:33 (6)
Veselinovic Darko mp 11:16:20 (5) 11:27:01 (8) 11:37:38 (8) 11:52:33 (7) 12:03:03 (7) 12:29:38 (8) 12:36:27 (8) 12:40:57 (7) 12:53:37 (8) 12:54:01 (8)
02:16 (5) 10:41 (8) 10:37 (7) 14:55 (7) 10:30 (8) 26:35 (8) 06:49 (6) 04:30 (4) 12:40 (8) 00:24 (1)
M18  (4000m, Om)
1-42 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-56 6-58 7-31 8-33 9-34 10-38
11-39 12-54 13-100 F
1. Bankovic Aleksa 48:29 11:15:09 (1) 11:17:39 (1) 11:22:20 (1) 11:29:41 (1) 11:36:19 (1) 11:38:27 (1) 11:41:32 (1) 11:44:55 (1) 11:48:06 (1) 11:50:42 (1)
02:41 (1) 02:30 (1) 04:41 (1) 07:21 (3) 06:38 (2) 02:08 (1) 03:05 (3) 03:23 (1) 0311 (2) 02:36 (1)
11:54:08 (1) 11:59:31 (1) 12:00:31 (1) 12:00:57 (1)
03:26 (1) 05:23 (1) 01:00 (1) 00:26 (1)
2. Nemanja Jorgic 69:45 11:11:35 (3) 11:17:20 (3) 11:23:29 (3) 11:30:45 (3) 11:36:51 (3) 11:39:19 (3) 11:41:27 (3) 11:49:37 (3) 11:52:25 (2) 11:55:45 (2)
03:17 (3) 05:45 (3) 06:09 (3) 07:16 (2) 06:06 (1) 02:28 (2) 02:08 (1) 08:10 (3) 02:48 (1) 03:20 (2)
12:09:33 (2) 12:15:55 (2) 12:17:37 (2) 12:18:03 (2)
13:48 (3) 06:22 (2) 01:42 (2) 00:26 (1)
3. Andzic Dimitrije 75:15 11:07:07 (2) 11:10:12 (2) 11:15:54 (2) 11:21:53 (2) 11:30:16 (2) 11:33:47 (2) 11:36:36 (2) 11:42:06 (2) 11:58:51 (3) 12:02:15 (3)
03:00 (2) 03:05 (2) 05:42 (2) 05:59 (1) 08:23 (3) 03:31 (3) 02:49 (2) 05:30 (2) 16:45 (3) 03:24 (3)
12:07:29 (3) 12:16:20 (3) 12:18:36 (3) 12:19:22 (3)
05:14 (2) 08:51 (3) 02:16 (3) 00:46 (3)
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2
1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
M21A  (4200m, Om)
1-42 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-57 6-40 7-31 8-32 9-33 10-35
11-38 12-39 13-100 F
1. Jaksic Milog 48:40 11:09:48 (5) 11:11:51 (4) 11:16:18 (2) 11:20:36 (1) 11:25:39 (2) 11:28:36 (1) 11:31:41 (2) 11:36:03 (3) 11:39:05 (3) 11:42:28 (3)
02:36 (5) 02:03 (1) 04:27 (1) 04:18 (1) 05:03 (5) 02:57 (1) 03:05 (9) 04:22 (5) 03:02 (7) 03:23 (2)
11:44:13 (1) 11:48:13 (1) 11:55:15 (1) 11:55:52 (1)
01:45 (1) 04:00 (4) 07:02 (3) 00:37 (8)
2. Radojcic Zlatko 48:49 11:06:20 (2) 11:09:06 (5) 11:13:38 (3) 11:18:20 (2) 11:22:10 (1) 11:25:35 (2) 11:27:59 (1) 11:31:45 (1) 11:35:13 (2) 11:39:12 (2)
02:16 (2) 02:46 (6) 04:32 (3) 04:42 (4) 03:50 (2) 03:25 (4) 02:24 (1) 03:46 (3) 03:28 (9) 03:59 (4)
11:41:32 (2) 11:45:18 (2) 11:52:22 (2) 11:52:53 (2)
02:20 (7) 03:46 (2) 07:04 (4) 00:31 (3)
3. Nikolic Sasa 49:16 11:15:20 (1) 11:17:29 (1) 11:21:58 (1) 11:28:12 (3) 11:32:10 (3) 11:35:31 (3) 11:38:34 (3) 11:41:51 (2) 11:44:02 (1) 11:47:11 (1)
02:12 (1) 02:09 (3) 04:29 (2) 06:14 (6) 0358 (3) 0321 (2) 0303 (8) 0317 (2) 0211 (1) 0309 (1)
11:51:56  (3) 11:55:22 (3) 12:01:52 (3) 12:02:24 (3)
04:45 (12) 03:26 (1) 06:30 (1) 00:32 (5)
4. Stanisic Dalibor 64:13 11:12:30 (4) 11:14:39 (3) 11:19:51 (4) 11:29:39 (4) 11:34:41 (4) 11:43:20 (6) 11:45:55 (5) 11:51:07 (5) 11:53:28 (5) 11:58:03 (5)
02:21 (4) 02:09 (3) 05:12 (5) 09:48 (11) 05:02 (4) 08:39 (10) 02:35 (3) 05:12 (7) 02:21 (3) 04:35 (6)
12:00:07 (5) 12:05:39 (4) 12:13:45 (4) 12:14:22 (4)
02:04 (3) 05:32 (7) 08:06 (7) 00:37 (8)
5. Bojovic Petar 67:58 11:42:27 (3) 11:44:35 (2) 11:58:56 (8) 12:03:15 (6) 12:06:54 (6) 12:10:16 (4) 12:12:58 (4) 12:16:08 (4) 12:19:08 (4) 12:22:49 (4)
02:17 (3) 02:08 (2) 14:21 (13) 04:19 (2) 03:39 (1) 03:22 (3) 02:42 (6) 03:10 (1) 03:00 (5) 03:41 (3)
12:24:50 (4) 12:41:05 (6) 12:47:39 (6) 12:48:08 (5)
02:01 (2) 16:15 (13) 06:34 (2) 00:29 (1)
5. Rankovic Dejan 67:58 11:28:07 (6) 11:30:46 (6) 11:42:24 (7) 11:46:43 (5) 11:52:05 (5) 11:57:51 (5) 12:03:06 (6) 12:07:37 (6) 12:14:20 (6) 12:18:20 (6)
02:40 (6) 02:39 (5) 11:38 (12) 04:19 (2) 05:22 (7) 05:46 (6) 05:15 (13) 04:31 (6) 06:43 (12) 04:00 (5)
12:21:05 (6) 12:25:00 (5) 12:32:49 (5) 12:33:25 (5)
02:45 (9) 03:55 (3) 07:49 (6) 00:36 (6)
7. Randelovic Dejan 85:03 11:41:55 (10) 11:48:20 (10) 11:58:37 (10) 12:03:31 (9) 12:10:35 (10) 12:16:21 (9) 12:18:52 (8) 12:25:23 (8) 12:37:10 (9) 12:41:59 (7)
04:53 (10) 06:25 (13) 10:17 (9) 04:54 (5) 07:04 (13) 05:46 (6) 02:31 (2) 06:31 (14) 11:47 (13) 04:49 (7)
12:44:46 (7) 12:49:08 (7) 13:01:34 (7) 13:02:05 (7)
02:47 (10) 04:22 (5) 12:26 (11) 00:31 (3)
8. Zivojinovic Aleksandar 94:00 11:37:51 (9) 11:42:34 (9) 11:53:18 (9) 12:00:53 (10) 12:06:33 (9) 12:11:09 (7) 12:24:51 (10) 12:30:37 (10) 12:33:46 (8) 12:41:29 (8)
03:52 (9) 04:43 (10) 10:44 (11) 07:35 (9) 05:40 (8) 04:36 (5) 13:42 (14) 05:46 (10) 03:09 (8) 07:43 (9)
12:47:01 (8) 12:55:15 (8) 13:07:22 (8) 13:07:59 (8)
05:32 (13)  08:14 (12)  12:07 (10)  00:37 (8)
9. Matic Igor 98:26 11:49:34 (11) 11:56:51 (11) 12:05:10 (11) 12:21:05 (12) 12:27:17 (11) 12:39:56 (11) 12:44:29 (11) 12:50:25 (11) 12:54:11 (10) 13:02:26 (9)
06:34 (11) 07:17 (14) 08:19 (7) 15:55 (13) 06:12 (10) 12:39 (13) 04:33 (12) 05:56 (11) 03:46 (10) 08:15 (10)
13:04:44 (9) 13:10:35 (9) 13:20:49 (9) 13:21:26 (9)
02:18 (6) 05:51 (9) 10:14 (8) 00:37 (8)
10. Jovanovic Stefan 98:52 12:15:27 (14) 12:19:24 (14) 12:24:26 (13) 12:41:14 (13) 12:46:22 (13) 12:54:30 (13) 12:57:51 (13) 13:03:56 (13) 13:06:07 (12) 13:11:40 (10)
27:16 (14) 03:57 (9) 05:02 (4) 16:48 (14) 05:08 (6) 08:08 (9) 03:21 (10) 06:05 (13) 02:11 (1) 05:33 (8)
13:14:00 (10) 13:18:46 (10) 13:26:26 (10) 13:27:03 (10)
02:20 (7) 04:46 (6) 07:40 (5) 00:37 (8)
11. Korupovic Milo3 122:00 11:44:03 (13) 11:48:56 (13) 12:05:16 (14) 12:21:08 (14) 12:27:19 (14) 12:40:04 (14) 12:44:24 (14) 12:50:22 (14) 12:54:17 (13) 13:02:49 (11)
24:35 (13)  04:53 (11)  16:20 (14) 1552 (12)  06:11 (9)  12:45 (14)  04:20 (11) 0558 (12)  03:55 (11)  08:32 (11)
13:04:53 (11) 13:10:37 (11) 13:20:52 (11) 13:21:28 (11)
02:04 (3) 05:44 (8) 10:15 (9) 00:36 (6)
12. Gli§ Dragan 158:48 11:34:33 (8) 11:37:47 (7) 11:47:23 (6) 11:55:57 (8) 12:02:43 (8) 12:13:55 (10) 12:16:34 (9) 12:22:17 (9) 12:25:09 (7) 13:45:50 (12)
03:34 (8) 03114 (7) 09:36 (8) 08:34 (10) 06:46 (12)  11:12 (11) 02:39 (4) 0543 (9) 02:52 (4) 80:41 (12)
13:48:41 (12) 13:55:57 (12) 14:09:01 (12) 14:09:47 (12)
02:51 (11) 07:16 (10) 13:04 (13) 00:46 (14)
13. Panic Marko 176:47 11:29:09 (12) 11:32:24 (12) 11:42:52 (12) 11:49:35 (11) 12:02:44 (12) 12:14:00 (12) 12:16:39 (12) 12:22:11 (12) 12:25:12 (11) 13:46:38 (13)
16:09 (12) 03:15 (8) 10:28 (10) 06:43 (7)  13:09 (14) 11:16 (12) 02:39 (4) 05:32 (8) 0301 (6)  81:26 (13)
13:48:47 (13) 13:56:06 (13) 14:09:04 (13) 14:09:47 (13)
02:09 (5) 07:19 (11) 12:58 (12) 00:43 (13)
PraScevic Davor mp 11:25:15 (7) 11:30:19 (8) 11:38:17 (5) 11:45:21 (7) 11:51:56 (7) 11:59:24 (8) 12:02:18 (7) 12:06:20 (7) -
03:08 (7) 05:04 (12) 07:58 (6) 07:04 (8) 06:35 (11) 07:28 (8) 02:54 (7) 04:02 (4) -
—--- 12:27:50 12:28:20
---- 00:30 (2)
M21B  (3700m, Om)
1-41 2-46 3-50 4-39 5-40 6-33 7-35 8-38 9-57 10-54
11-100 F
1. Ciric Vladimir 55:59 11:11:17 (2) 11:15:09 (1) 11:21:29 (1) 11:26:33 (1) 11:33:44 (1) 11:39:31 (1) 11:44:07 (1) 11:46:55 (1) 11:57:14 (1) 12:00:53 (1)
04:08 (2) 03:52 (1) 06:20 (1) 05:04 (1) 07:11 (3) 05:47 (1) 04:36 (1) 02:48 (2) 10:19 (4) 03:39 (3)
12:02:31 (1) 12:03:08 (1)
01:38 (2) 00:37 (4)
2. Vijatovic Aleksandar 60:54 11:25:31 (1) 11:30:17 (2) 11:38:20 (2) 11:43:49 (2) 11:48:58 (2) 11:56:24 (2) 12:02:00 (2) 12:04:01 (2) 12:17:52 (2) 12:20:58 (2)
03:25 (1) 04:46 (3) 08:03 (2) 05:29 (2) 05:09 (1) 07:26 (2) 05:36 (2) 02:01 (1) 13:51 (5) 03:06 (1)
12:22:32 (2) 12:23:00 (2)
01:34 (1) 00:28 (1)
3. Radivojev Radomir 70:04 11:17:40 (3) 11:21:52 (3) 11:30:59 (3) 11:38:36 (3) 11:44:12 (3) 11:53:50 (3) 11:59:55 (3) 12:02:45 (3) 12:17:50 (4) 12:21:01 (3)
04:27 (3) 04:12 (2) 09:07 (5) 07:37 (5) 05:36 (2) 09:38 (5) 06:05 (3) 02:50 (3) 15:05 (6) 03:11 (2)
12:22:45 (3) 12:23:17 (3)
01:44 (3) 00:32 (2)
4. Josifovic Milog 72:48 11:24:32 (5) 11:29:58 (4) 11:38:33 (4) 11:47:43 (4) 11:57:27 (5) 12:06:26 (5) 12:12:42 (5) 12:15:51 (4) 12:23:04 (3) 12:28:04 (4)
05:06 (5) 05126 (4) 0835 (4) 09:10 (6) 09:44 (6) 0859 (4) 06:16 (4) 03:09 (4) 07:13 (2) 0500 (4)
12:30:37 (4) 12:32:14 (4)
02:33 (6) 01:37 (6)
5. Strahinja Vidovic 73:43 11:26:51 (6) 11:32:33 (5) 11:40:41 (5) 11:46:13 (5) 11:53:27 (4) 12:01:03 (4) 12:09:19 (4) 12:14:52 (5) 12:21:41 (5) 12:27:12 (5)
10:21  (6) 05:42 (5) 08:08 (3) 05:32 (3) 07:14 (4) 07:36 (3) 08:16 (5) 05:33 (6) 06:49 (1) 05:31 (5)
12:29:34 (5) 12:30:13 (5)
02:22 (5) 00:39 (5)
6. Gigic llija 98:24 11:30:14 (4) 11:44:28 (6) 12:03:21 (6) 12:10:25 (6) 12:18:49 (6) 12:32:46 (6) 12:41:47 (6) 12:46:11 (6) 12:54:56 (6) 13:01:07 (6)
04:45 (4) 14:14 (6) 18:53 (6) 07:04 (4) 08:24 (5) 13:57 (6) 09:01 (6) 04:24 (5) 08:45 (3) 06:11 (6)
13:03:21 (6) 13:03:53 (6)
02:14 (4) 00:32 (2)
M21E  (5200m, Om)
1-41 2-46 3-47 4-48 5-49 6-50 7-31 8-32 9-35 10-37
11-38 12-40 13-54 14-100 F
1. Ivandjikov Boian 34:34 11:08:42 (1) 11:10:52 (1) 11:13:41 (1) 11:16:55 (1) 11:17:32 (1) 11:20:44 (1) 11:25:54 (1) 11:28:00 (1) 11:31:36 (1) 11:32:55 (1)
01:35 (1) 02:10 (1) 02:49 (1) 03:14 (2) 00:37 (1) 03:12 (1) 05:10 (1) 02:06 (2) 03:36 (1) 01:19 (2)
11:34:51 (1) 11:37:53 (1) 11:40:35 (1) 11:41:19 (1) 11:41:41 (1)
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1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
01:56 (1) 03:02 (1) 02:42 (6) 00:44 (1) 00:22 (1)
2. Lazic Sava 38:03 11:33:17 (7) 11:35:37 (4) 11:38:28 (3) 11:41:37 (2) 11:42:22 (2) 11:45:34 (2) 11:51:53 (2) 11:53:55 (2) 11:57:39 (2) 11:59:02 (2)
02:21 (7) 02:20 (2) 02:51 (2) 03:09 (1) 00:45 (5) 03:12 (1) 06:19 (4) 02:02 (1) 03:44 (2) 01:23 (3)
12:01:12 (2) 12:05:05 (2) 12:07:43 (2) 12:08:35 (2) 12:08:59 (2)
02:10 (4) 0353 (7) 02:38 (1) 00:52 (6) 00:24 (4)
3. Ivkovic Slobodan 40:12 11:31:10 (5) 11:34:57 (13) 11:38:26 (9) 11:41:41 (6) 11:42:23 (5) 11:45:38 (5) 11:51:57 (5) 11:54:06 (5) 11:57:58 (4) 11:59:14 (4)
02:08 (5) 03:47 (18) 03:29 (5) 03:15 (3) 00:42 (2) 03:15 (3) 06:19 (4) 02:09 (3) 03:52 (3) 01:16 (1)
12:01:29 (4) 12:05:19 (3) 12:07:58 (3) 12:08:49 (3) 12:09:14 (3)
02:15 (7) 03:50 (4) 02:39 (3) 00:51 (4) 00:25 (5)
4. Vukovic Igor 41:33 11:07:11 (2) 11:09:37 (2) 11:12:58 (4) 11:16:28 (4) 11:17:11 (4) 11:21:33 (4) 11:27:36 (4) 11:29:53 (4) 11:34:36 (5) 11:36:23 (5)
01:53 (2) 02:26 (6) 0321 (4) 03:30 (4) 0043 (3) 0422 (9) 06:03 (3) 02:17 (5) 0443 (11) 01:47 (7)
11:38:45 (5) 11:42:46 (4) 11:45:26 (4) 11:46:29 (4) 11:46:51 (4)
02:22 (9) 04:01 (8) 02:40 (5) 01:03 (12) 00:22 (1)
5. Milic Milovan 42:41 11:16:34 (13) 11:18:54 (10) 11:22:25 (7) 11:25:55 (7) 11:26:44 (7) 11:30:50 (6) 11:37:27 (6) 11:39:56 (6) 11:43:51 (6) 11:45:42 (6)
03:27 (13) 02:20 (2) 03:31 (7) 03:30 (4) 00:49 (7) 04:06 (6) 06:37 (6) 02:29 (8) 03:55 (4) 01:51 (8)
11:47:54 (6) 11:51:46 (5) 11:54:31 (5) 11:55:23 (5) 11:55:48 (5)
02:12 (5) 03:52 (5) 02:45 (7) 00:52 (6) 00:25 (5)
5. BMA Trading d.o. 1402030 42:41 11:16:34 (13) 11:18:54 (10) 11:22:25 (7) 11:25:55 (7) 11:26:44 (7) 11:30:50 (6) 11:37:27 (6) 11:39:56 (6) 11:43:51 (6) 11:45:42 (6)
03:27 (13) 02:20 (2) 03:31 (7) 03:30 (4) 00:49 (7) 04:06 (6) 06:37 (6) 02:29 (8) 03:55 (4) 01:51 (8)
11:47:54 (6) 11:51:46 (5) 11:54:31 (5) 11:55:23 (5) 11:55:48 (5)
02:12 (5) 03552 (5) 02:45 (7) 00:552 (6) 00:25 (5)
7. Coric Zeliko 43:41 11:21:17 (3) 11:23:43 (3) 11:26:43 (2) 11:30:26 (3) 11:31:10 (3) 11:34:36 (3) 11:40:37 (3) 11:42:53 (3) 11:46:56 (3) 11:48:52 (3)
01:58 (3) 02:26 (6) 03:00 (3) 03:43 (9) 00:44 (4) 03:26 (4) 06:01 (2) 02:16 (4) 04:03 (7) 01:56 (11)
11:50:57 (3) 11:59:10 (8) 12:01:48 (7) 12:02:37 (7) 12:03:00 (7)
02:05 (3) 08:13 (17) 02:38 (1) 00:49 (2) 00:23 (3)
8. Kotkov Toma 44:15 11:29:38 (10) 11:32:28 (7) 11:36:04 (5) 11:39:44 (5) 11:40:41 (6) 11:45:29 (8) 11:52:19 (8) 11:54:42 (8) 11:58:57 (8) 12:00:26 (8)
02:31 (10) 02:50 (12) 03:36 (10) 03:40 (8) 00:57 (10) 04:48 (10) 06:50 (8) 02:23 (6) 04:15 (8) 01:29 (5)
12:02:29 (8) 12:06:40 (7) 12:09:36 (7) 12:10:47 (8) 12:11:22 (8)
02:03 (2) 04:11 (9) 02:56 (9) 01:11 (14) 00:35 (16)
9. Radovanovic Marko 46:07 11:26:46 (16) 11:29:09 (16) 11:32:44 (13) 11:36:22 (9) 11:37:15 (9) 11:43:23 (11) 11:50:25 (11) 11:53:34 (11) 11:57:55 (11) 11:59:19 (9)
03:44 (16) 02:23 (5) 03:35 (9) 03:38 (7) 00:53 (9) 06:08 (15) 07:02 (9) 03:09 (12) 04:21 (9) 01:24 (4)
12:01:36 (9) 12:05:15 (9) 12:07:54 (9) 12:08:44 (9) 12:09:09 (9)
02:17 (8) 03:39 (3) 02:39 (3) 00:50 (3) 00:25 (5)
10. Saric Petar 50:44 11:17:16 (4) 11:20:26 (6) 11:24:48 (11) 11:28:57 (11) 11:29:55 (11) 11:33:51 (9) 11:41:15 (9) 11:44:13 (10) 11:49:00 (10) 11:54:01 (10)
02:01 (4) 03:10 (15)  04:22 (13)  04:09 (10)  00:58 (11) 03:56 (5) 07:24 (11)  02:58 (10)  04:47 (12)  05:01 (17)
11:56:43 (10) 12:01:08 (10) 12:04:31 (10) 12:05:30 (10) 12:05:59 (10)
02:42 (10) 04:25 (11) 03:23 (11) 00:59 (9) 00:29 (10)
11. Dokmanovic Dragan 52:39 11:19:50 (11) 11:22:37 (8) 11:26:48 (12) 11:33:06 (14) 11:34:10 (14) 11:39:46 (12) 11:47:30 (12) 11:50:44 (12) 11:55:56 (12) 11:57:54 (11)
02:36 (11)  02:47 (11)  04:11 (12) 06:18 (14)  01:04 (15)  05:36 (14) 07:44 (13)  03:14 (13) 05:12 (15)  01:58 (12)
12:00:52 (11) 12:05:03 (11) 12:08:21 (11) 12:09:23 (11) 12:09:53 (11)
02:58 (13) 04:11 (9) 03:18 (10) 01:02 (11) 00:30 (11)
12. Grujic Marko 59:39 11:36:24 (15) 11:38:59 (15) 11:43:03 (14) 11:48:01 (12) 11:48:49 (12) 12:02:41 (17) 12:09:49 (14) 12:13:07 (15) 12:17:42 (13) 12:19:22 (12)
03:28 (15) 02:35 (8) 04:04 (11) 04:58 (13) 00:48 (6) 13:52 (19) 07:08 (10) 03:18 (14) 04:35 (10) 01:40 (6)
12:22:08 (12) 12:27:24 (12) 12:31:02 (12) 12:32:03 (12) 12:32:35 (12)
02:46 (11) 05:16 (14) 03:38 (13) 01:01 (10) 00:32 (12)
13. Tadic Milos 59:50 11:39:02 (18) 11:42:03 (18) 11:46:53 (16) 11:55:37 (18) 11:57:03 (18) 12:02:04 (16) 12:12:03 (15) 12:15:01 (14) 12:20:02 (15) 12:21:54 (13)
04:02 (18) 03:01 (13) 04:50 (15) 08:44 (19) 01:26 (18) 05:01 (11) 09:59 (15) 02:58 (10) 05:01 (13) 01:52 (10)
12:24:45 (13) 12:29:44 (13) 12:33:12 (13) 12:34:18 (13) 12:34:50 (13)
02:51 (12)  04:59 (13)  03:28 (12)  01:06 (13)  00:32 (12)
14. Arizanovic Borde 63:36 11:11:43 (8) 11:14:23 (5) 11:18:50 (10) 11:25:51 (15) 11:26:50 (15) 11:32:12 (13) 11:43:07 (13) 11:47:08 (13) 11:54:06 (13) 11:56:44 (14)
02:23 (8) 02:40 (9) 04:27 (14) 07:01 (16) 00:59 (12) 05:22 (13) 10:55 (17) 04:01 (17) 06:58 (17) 02:38 (14)
11:59:50 (14) 12:06:08 (14) 12:10:33 (14) 12:12:23 (14) 12:12:56 (14)
03:06 (14) 06:18 (15)  04:25 (16)  01:50 (19)  00:33 (14)
15. Blagojevic Danilo 65:46 11:13:50 (9) 11:17:25 (14) 11:22:18 (15) 11:26:50 (13) 11:28:01 (13) 11:38:22 (15) 11:48:36 (16) 11:52:17 (16) 11:58:29 (16) 12:00:37 (15)
02:25 (9) 03:35 (17) 04:53 (16) 04:32 (12) 01:11 (16) 10:21 (17) 10:14 (16) 03:41 (16) 06:12 (16) 02:08 (13)
12:03:43 (15) 12:10:06 (15) 12:15:10 (15) 12:16:36 (15) 12:17:11 (15)
03:06 (14) 06:23 (16) 05:04 (17) 01:26 (16) 00:35 (16)
16. Stevanovic Marko 70:00 11:28:11 (12) 11:30:52 (9) 11:37:54 (18) 11:45:29 (17) 11:46:30 (17) 12:00:05 (18) 12:09:58 (17) 12:13:26 (17) 12:18:29 (17) 12:21:23 (16)
02:51 (12) 02:41 (10) 07:02 (18) 07:35 (17) 01:01 (14) 13:35 (18) 09:53 (14) 03:28 (15) 05:03 (14) 02:54 (15)
12:24:38 (16) 12:29:20 (16) 12:33:31 (16) 12:34:46 (16) 12:35:20 (16)
03:15 (16)  04:42 (12)  04:11 (15)  01:15 (15)  00:34 (15)
17. Munjas Bojan 92:56 11:07:22 (19) 11:11:32 (19) 11:21:51 (19) 11:29:55 (19) 11:31:45 (19) 11:41:13 (19) 11:54:57 (19) 12:01:11 (19) 12:09:26 (19) 12:12:41 (18)
04:15 (19) 04:10 (19) 10:19 (19) 08:04 (18) 01:50 (19) 09:28 (16) 13:44 (18) 06:14 (19) 08:15 (19) 03:15 (16)
12:16:51 (17) 12:27:15 (17) 12:33:49 (17) 12:35:20 (17) 12:36:03 (17)
04:10 (17) 10:24 (19) 06:34 (19) 01:31 (17) 00:43 (19)
18. Nikodijevic Aleksa 98:13 11:40:50 (17) 11:43:58 (17) 11:49:08 (17) 11:55:35 (16) 11:56:57 (16) 12:02:16 (14) 12:24:54 (18) 12:30:20 (18) 12:37:54 (18) 12:45:25 (17)
03:51 (17)  03:08 (14)  05:10 (17)  06:27 (15)  01:22 (17)  05:19 (12)  22:38 (19)  05:26 (18)  07:34 (18)  07:31 (18)
12:58:22 (18) 13:07:30 (18) 13:12:44 (18) 13:14:31 (18) 13:15:12 (18)
12:57 (18) 09:08 (18) 05:14 (18) 01:47 (18) 00:41 (18)
Savic Sinisa mp 11:23:25 (6) 11:26:57 (12) 11:30:26 (6) 11:34:39 (10) 11:35:39 (10) 11:39:45 (9) 11:47:20 (10) 11:49:44 (9) 11:53:46 (9)
02:16 (6) 03:32 (16) 0329 (5) 04:13 (11) 0100 (13) 04:06 (6) 07:35 (12) 02:24 (7) 04:02 (6)
12:00:24 12:03:44 12:07:41 12:08:32 12:08:57
03:20 (2) 03:57 (14) 00:51 (4) 00:25 (5)
M35  (4200m, Om)
1-42 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-57 6-40 7-31 8-32 9-33 10-35
11-38 12-39 13-100 F
1. Petrovic Aleksandar 33:22 11:20:11 (1) 11:21:47 (1) 11:25:08 (1) 11:27:54 (1) 11:30:50 (1) 11:33:03 (1) 11:34:54 (1) 11:37:24 (1) 11:39:13 (1) 11:42:08 (1)
01:53 (1) 01:36 (1) 03:21 (1) 02:46 (3) 02:56 (2) 02:13 (1) 01:51 (2) 02:30 (2) 01:49 (5) 02:55 (1)
11:43:31 (1) 11:46:15 (1) 11:51:19 (1) 11:51:40 (1)
01:23 (1) 02:44 (1) 05:04 (1) 00:21 (1)
2. Dimitrov Teodor 35:33 11:08:06 (2) 11:09:47 (2) 11:13:26 (2) 11:16:11 (2) 11:19:03 (2) 11:21:51 (2) 11:23:43 (2) 11:26:16 (2) 11:27:55 (2) 11:31:10 (2)
01:57 (2) 01:41 (2) 03:39 (3) 02:45 (2) 02:52 (1) 02:48 (4) 01:52 (3) 02:33 (3) 01:39 (2) 03:15 (3)
11:32:54 (2) 11:35:54 (2) 11:41:16 (2) 11:41:42 (2)
01:44 (3) 0300 (2) 0522 (2) 001226 (2)
3. Avramovic Dejan 37:23 11:35:14 (4) 11:37:11 (4) 11:40:53 (4) 11:44:06 (4) 11:47:21 (4) 11:49:54 (4) 11:51:42 (3) 11:54:04 (3) 11:55:48 (3) 11:59:17 (3)
02:17 (4) 01:57 (4) 03:42 (4) 03:13 (4) 03:15 (3) 02:33 (2) 01:48 (1) 02:22 (1) 01:44 (3) 03:29 (4)
12:00:53 (3) 12:04:16 (3) 12:09:48 (3) 12:10:20 (3)
01:36 (2) 03:23 (3) 05:32 (3) 00:32 (5)
4. Nikolic Dejan 43:33 11:05:23 (3) 11:07:16 (3) 11:10:43 (3) 11:13:27 (3) 11:16:54 (3) 11:19:35 (3) 11:22:16 (4) 11:25:01 (4) 11:26:33 (4) 11:29:33 (3)
02:10 (3) 01:53 (3) 03:27 (2) 02:44 (1) 03:27 (4) 02:41 (3) 02:41 (5) 02:45 (4) 01:32 (1) 03:00 (2)
11:31:19 (4) 11:40:46 (5) 11:46:19 (4) 11:46:46 (4)
01:46 (4) 09:27 (8) 05:33 (4) 00:27 (3)
5. Radovanovic Slobodan 44:09 11:32:40 (5) 11:35:07 (5) 11:39:22 (5) 11:43:13 (5) 11:46:54 (5) 11:49:51 (5) 11:51:55 (5) 11:54:45 (5) 11:56:30 (5) 12:00:09 (5)
02:32 (5) 02:27 (5) 0415 (5) 0351 (5) 03141 (5) 0257 (5) 02:04 (4) 0250 (5) 01:45 (4) 03:39 (5)
12:02:09 (5) 12:07:24 (4) 12:13:41 (5) 12:14:17 (5)
02:00 (6) 05:15 (6) 06:17 (5) 00:36 (7)
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1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
6. Cavic Predrag 55:07 11:26:49 (7) 11:30:07 (6) 11:36:11 (6) 11:41:00 (6) 11:45:59 (6) 11:49:47 (6) 11:52:39 (6) 11:56:46 (6) 11:59:21 (6) 12:03:53 (6)
02:44 (7) 03:18 (8) 06:04 (7) 04:49 (6) 04:59 (6) 03:48 (7) 02:52 (6) 04:07 (7) 02:35 (8) 04:32 (7)
12:06:02 (6) 12:10:19 (6) 12:18:29 (6) 12:19:12 (6)
02:09 (7) 04:17 (4) 0810 (7) 00:43 (9)
7. Mimic Miljan 67:04 11:11:56 (6) 11:15:57 (9) 11:24:10 (8) 11:34:53 (8) 11:40:19 (7) 11:44:02 (7) 11:51:16 (7) 11:55:34 (7) 11:57:47 (7) 12:01:50 (7)
02:41 (6) 04:01 (9) 08:13 (8) 10:43 (7) 05:26 (7) 03:43 (6) 07:14 (9) 04:18 (8) 02:13 (6) 04:03 (6)
12:03:42 (7) 12:08:47 (7) 12:15:46 (7) 12:16:19 (7)
01:52 (5) 05:05 (5) 06:59 (6) 00:33 (6)
8. Veselinovic Dragan 98:53 11:18:55 (9) 11:21:57 (8) 11:27:45 (7) 11:39:33 (7) 11:54:58 (8) 12:04:06 (8) 12:09:03 (8) 12:14:56 (8) 12:18:49 (8) 12:24:20 (8)
03:31 (9) 03:02 (7) 05:48 (6) 11:48 (8) 15:25 (9) 09:08 (8) 04:57 (8) 05:53 (9) 03:53 (9) 05:31 (8)
12:28:10 (8) 12:39:12 (8) 12:53:35 (8) 12:54:17 (8)
03:50 (9) 11:02 (9) 14:23 (8) 00:42 (8)
9. Seguliev Bojan 103:20 11:46:15 (8) 11:49:08 (7) 11:58:13 (9) 12:21:15 (9) 12:27:00 (9) 12:36:57 (9) 12:40:42 (9) 12:44:37 (9) 12:47:09 (9) 12:57:55 (9)
03:13 (8) 02:53 (6) 09:05 (9) 23:02 (9) 05:45 (8) 09:57  (9) 03:45 (7) 03:55 (6) 02:32 (7) 10:46 (9)
13:00:20 (9) 13:07:37 (9) 13:25:51 (9) 13:26:22 (9)
02:25 (8) 07:17 (7) 18:14 (9) 00:31 (4)
M45  (4000m, Om)
1-42 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-56 6-58 7-31 8-33 9-34 10-38
11-39 12-54 13-100 F
1. Skoric Zoran 41:55 11:09:19 (2) 11:11:54 (3) 11:16:10 (1) 11:20:07 (2) 11:23:59 (1) 11:26:14 (1) 11:28:41 (1) 11:32:35 (1) 11:35:26 (1) 11:38:19 (1)
02:11 (2) 02:35 (5) 04:16 (1) 03:57 (3) 03:52 (1) 02:15 (1) 02:27 (1) 03:54 (1) 02:51 (2) 02:53 (3)
11:41:45 (1) 11:47:02 (1) 11:48:31 (1) 11:49:03 (1)
03:26 (1) 0517 (1) 01:29 (4) 00:32 (4)
2. Pavlovic Dragan 42:41 11:35:08 (1) 11:37:39 (2) 11:42:32 (3) 11:45:42 (1) 11:50:11 (2) 11:52:28 (2) 11:54:58 (2) 11:59:40 (2) 12:02:26 (2) 12:05:19 (2)
02:09 (1) 02:31 (4) 04:53 (4) 0310 (1) 0429 (4) 0217 (2) 02:30 (2) 04:42 (8) 02:46 (1) 0253 (3)
12:08:45 (2) 12:14:14 (2) 12:15:15 (2) 12:15:40 (2)
03:26 (1) 05:29 (2) 01:01 (1) 00:25 (1)
3. Milovanovic Nebojsa 44:01 11:07:43 (6) 11:10:07 (4) 11:14:47 (2) 11:18:24 (3) 11:23:20 (3) 11:26:09 (3) 11:28:44 (3) 11:32:38 (3) 11:35:31 (3) 11:38:21 (3)
02:28 (6) 02:24 (2) 04:40 (2) 03:37 (2) 04:56 (7) 02:49 (8) 02:35 (5) 03:54 (1) 02:53 (3) 02:50 (2)
11:41:52 (3) 11:47:34 (3) 11:48:44 (3) 11:49:16 (3)
03:31 (3) 05:42 (3) 01:10 (2) 00:32 (4)
4. Markovic Srdan 46:18 11:33:17 (4) 11:35:59 (6) 11:41:36 (6) 11:45:57 (6) 11:50:06 (4) 11:52:32 (4) 11:55:10 (4) 11:59:35 (4) 12:02:36 (4) 12:05:30 (4)
02:19 (4) 02:42 (8) 05:37 (8) 04:21 (5) 04:09 (2) 02:26 (3) 02:38 (7) 04:25 (4) 03:01 (6) 02:54 (5)
12:09:09 (4) 12:15:14 (4) 12:16:43 (4) 12:17:16 (4)
03:39 (4) 06:05 (5) 01:29 (4) 00:33 (6)
5. Markovic Radovan 48:48 11:28:09 (9) 11:30:50 (7) 11:36:19 (7) 11:40:43 (7) 11:45:02 (6) 11:47:53 (6) 11:50:54 (5) 11:55:17 (5) 11:58:17 (5) 12:01:49 (6)
02:44 (9) 02:41 (7) 0529 (7) 04124 (6) 04119 (3) 02551 (9) 03:01 (9) 0423 (38) 0300 (5) 03:32 (9)
12:05:50 (5) 12:11:59 (5) 12:13:30 (5) 12:14:13 (5)
04:01 (5) 06:09 (6) 01:31 (6) 00:43 (12)
6. Peric Stanko 50:47 11:21:38 (3) 11:24:02 (1) 11:29:17 (5) 11:33:54 (4) 11:38:35 (5) 11:41:01 (5) 11:44:58 (6) 11:49:33 (6) 11:52:30 (6) 11:54:58 (5)
02:14 (3) 02:24 (2) 05:15 (5) 04:37 (8) 04:41 (5) 02:26 (3) 03:57 (12) 04:35 (6) 02:57 (4) 02:28 (1)
12:00:32 (6) 12:08:29 (6) 12:09:41 (6) 12:10:11 (6)
05:34 (11) 07:57 (10) 01:12 (3) 00:30 (2)
7. Radovanovic Dejan 52:56 11:15:29 (4) 11:18:09 (5) 11:22:57 (4) 11:27:42 (5) 11:33:20 (7) 11:36:05 (7) 11:39:01 (7) 11:44:25 (7) 11:48:28 (8) 11:52:45 (8)
02:19 (4) 02:40 (6) 04:48 (3) 04:45 (9) 05:38 (8) 02:45 (7) 02:56 (8) 05:24 (12) 04:03 (11) 04:17 (13)
11:57:25 (8) 12:03:51 (7) 12:05:25 (7) 12:06:06 (7)
04:40 (7) 06:26 (7) 01:34 (7) 00:41 (9)
8. Milojkovic Aleksandar 53:52 11:24:39 (11) 11:26:54 (8) 11:33:55 (11) 11:38:52 (10) 11:44:48 (10) 11:48:04 (10) 11:50:38 (10) 11:55:10 (10) 11:58:26 (9) 12:02:01 (9)
03:29 (11) 02:15 (1) 07:01 (14) 04:57 (10) 05:56 (9) 03:16 (12) 02:34 (3) 04:32 (5) 03:16 (7) 03:35 (10)
12:06:18 (9) 12:12:20 (8) 12:14:11 (8) 12:15:02 (8)
04:17 (6) 06:02 (4) 0151 (12)  00:51 (14)
9. Krstic Dragan 54:26 11:05:42 (8) 11:08:58 (10) 11:15:04 (8) 11:19:24 (8) 11:24:09 (8) 11:26:47 (8) 11:30:13 (8) 11:34:54 (8) 11:38:19 (7) 11:41:35 (7)
02:36 (8) 03:16 (11) 06:06 (9) 04:20 (4) 04:45 (6) 02:38 (5) 03:26 (11) 04:41 (7) 03:25 (8) 03:16 (6)
11:46:30 (7) 11:55:12 (9) 11:56:50 (9) 11:57:32 (9)
04:55 (10) 08:42 (13) 01:38 (9) 00:42 (11)
10. Cvorovic Dejan 59:25 11:29:50 (9) 11:32:57 (9) 11:39:18 (9) 11:43:50 (9) 11:50:02 (9) 11:52:45 (9) 11:56:06 (9) 12:00:52 (9) 12:04:35 (10) 12:08:51 (10)
02:44 (9) 03:07 (10) 06:21 (12) 04:32 (7) 06:12 (10) 02:43 (6) 03:21 (10) 0446 (9) 03:43 (10)  04:16 (12)
12:15:55 (10) 12:23:56 (10) 12:25:52 (10) 12:26:31 (10)
07:04 (13) 08:01 (11) 01:56 (13) 00:39 (7)
11. Prica Vladimir 65:46 11:43:56 (7) 11:50:13 (14) 11:57:20 (15) 12:03:13 (13) 12:13:13 (14) 12:16:04 (13) 12:18:38 (13) 12:23:54 (12) 12:30:06 (12) 12:33:25 (12)
02:35 (7) 06:17 (15)  07:07 (15) 0553 (11)  10:00 (14) 02:51 (9) 02:34 (3) 0516 (10)  06:12 (14)  03:19 (8)
12:38:09 (11) 12:44:49 (11) 12:46:37 (11) 12:47:07 (11)
04:44 (8) 06:40 (8) 01:48 (11) 00:30 (2)
12. Bukumiric lvan 70:03 11:15:17 (12) 11:18:14 (11) 11:24:21 (10) 11:30:40 (11) 11:38:16 (11) 11:41:31 (11) 11:46:01 (11) 11:53:47 (11) 11:57:28 (11) 12:02:43 (11)
03:40 (12) 02:57 (9) 06:07 (10)  06:19 (12)  07:36 (13)  03:15 (11)  04:30 (14) 07:46 (13) 0341 (9) 05:15 (14)
12:11:15 (12) 12:19:24 (12) 12:21:00 (12) 12:21:40 (12)
08:32 (14) 08:09 (12) 01:36 (8) 00:40 (8)
13. Zigic Goran 72:21 11:13:24 (13) 11:18:17 (15) 11:23:36 (12) 11:31:17 (14) 11:38:15 (13) 11:41:49 (12) 11:46:11 (12) 11:54:10 (13) 11:58:54 (13) 12:02:59 (13)
04:03 (13)  04:53 (14)  05:19 (6) 07:41 (14) 06:58 (12)  03:34 (14)  04:22 (13)  07:59 (14)  04:44 (12)  04:05 (11)
12:09:11 (13) 12:19:14 (13) 12:20:57 (13) 12:21:42 (13)
06:12 (12) 10:03 (14) 01:43 (10) 00:45 (13)
14. Stojanovic Aleksandar 73:27 11:39:38 (15) 11:43:28 (12) 11:50:01 (13) 12:00:49 (15) 12:12:47 (15) 12:16:12 (14) 12:18:47 (14) 12:24:04 (14) 12:30:14 (14) 12:33:32 (14)
04:36 (15) 03:50 (12) 06:33 (13) 10:48 (15) 11:58 (15) 03:25 (13) 02:35 (5) 05:17 (11) 06:10 (13) 03:18 (7)
12:38:25 (14) 12:45:38 (14) 12:47:48 (14) 12:48:29 (14)
04:53 (9) 07:13 (9)  02:10 (14)  00:41 (9)
llic Dejan mp 11:21:32 (14) 11:26:13 (13) 11:32:27 (14) 11:39:00 (12) 11:45:55 (12) - ---- ----
04:10 (14) 04:41 (13) 06:14 (11) 06:33 (13) 06:55 (11) - ---- ----
---- 11:55:51 11:57:16
01:25 (15)
M55  (3700m, Om)
1-41 2-46 3-50 4-39 5-40 6-33 7-35 8-38 9-57 10-54
11-100 F
1. Nikolic Dragan 50:19 11:32:09 (1) 11:36:51 (2) 11:44:27 (2) 11:49:30 (2) 11:54:06 (2) 11:59:49 (1) 12:04:11 (1) 12:06:39 (1) 12:12:50 (1) 12:17:08 (1)
03:01 (1) 04142 (2) O07:36 (4 0503 (1) 04:36 (1) 05143 (1) 04122 (1) 02:28 (2) 06:11 (2) 04:18 (4)
12:18:44 (1) 12:19:27 (1)
01:36 (4) 00:43 (7)
2. Vit DragiSa 53:48 11:11:32 (2) 11:15:17 (1) 11:21:21 (1) 11:26:29 (1) 11:33:11 (1) 11:39:27 (2) 11:44:00 (2) 11:46:52 (2) 11:57:08 (2) 12:00:27 (2)
03:18 (2) 03:45 (1) 06:04 (1) 05:08 (2) 06:42 (5) 06:16 (3) 04:33 (2) 02:52 (4) 10:16 (8) 03:19 (2)
12:01:34 (2) 12:02:02 (2)
01:07 (1) 00:28 (1)
3. Marjanovic Vlastimir 59:09 11:36:57 (6) 11:42:19 (6) 11:49:50 (4) 11:55:24 (5) 12:00:37 (4) 12:07:03 (4) 12:13:02 (4) 12:15:38 (4) 12:21:38 (3) 12:29:04 (3)
04:57 (6) 05:22 (5) 07:31 (3) 05:34 (5) 05:13 (3) 06:26 (4) 05:59 (6) 02:36 (3) 06:00 (1) 07:26 (10)
12:30:34 (3) 12:31:09 (3)
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01:30 (2) 00:35 (3)
4. Vojnovic Rajko 59:58 11:26:26 (3) 11:31:36 (3) 11:38:25 (3) 11:43:37 (3) 11:48:35 (3) 11:55:30 (3) 12:01:29 (3) 12:03:50 (3) 12:17:42 (4) 12:20:47 (4)
03:21 (3) 05:10 (4) 06:49 (2) 05:12 (4) 04:58 (2) 06:55 (6) 05:59 (6) 02:21 (1) 13:52 (9) 03:05 (1)
12:22:27 (4) 12:23:03 (4)
01:40 (5) 00:36 (4)
5. Sladic Roman 63:34 11:24:02 (4) 11:29:33 (4) 11:38:29 (6) 11:44:46 (6) 11:54:32 (6) 12:00:27 (6) 12:05:34 (6) 12:08:36 (6) 12:16:34 (5) 12:21:11 (5)
03:42 (4) 05:31 (6) 08:56 (6) 06:17 (7) 09:46 (9) 05:55 (2) 05:07 (4) 03:02 (6) 07:58 (6) 04:37 (5)
12:23:13 (5) 12:23:54 (5)
02:02 (6) 00:41 (6)
6. Vlajic Uro§ 67:16 11:23:42 (10) 11:29:14 (8) 11:38:36 (7) 11:45:30 (7) 11:53:21 (8) 12:00:06 (7) 12:05:45 (7) 12:08:48 (7) 12:16:40 (6) 12:21:26 (6)
06:23 (10) 05:32 (7) 09:22 (7) 06:54 (8) 07:51 (7) 06:45 (5) 05:39 (5) 03:03 (7) 07:52 (5) 04:46 (6)
12:23:44 (6) 12:24:35 (6)
02:18 (9) 00:51 (10)
7. Babic Duan 69:14 11:19:31 (8) 11:24:14 (5) 11:32:06 (5) 11:37:15 (4) 11:43:36 (5) 11:50:42 (5) 11:55:44 (5) 11:58:39 (5) 12:17:48 (8) 12:21:15 (7)
05:21 (8) 04:43 (3) 07:52 (5) 05:09 (3) 06:21 (4) 07:06 (7) 05:02 (3) 02:55 (5) 19:09 (10) 03:27 (3)
12:22:48 (7) 12:23:24 (7)
01:33 (3) 00:36 (4)
8. Suskic Sulejman 70:18 11:16:38 (7) 11:22:24 (7) 11:34:01 (8) 11:40:11 (8) 11:47:30 (7) 11:55:40 (8) 12:02:47 (8) 12:05:50 (8) 12:12:49 (7) 12:18:45 (8)
05:09 (7) 05146 (8) 11:37 (9) 06:10 (6) 07:19 (6) 08:10 (8) 07:07 (10) 03:.03 (7) 06:559 (4) 0556 (8)
12:20:58 (8) 12:21:47 (8)
02:13 (8) 00:49 (9)
9. Stanojkovic Milorad 76:12 11:10:55 (9) 11:18:01 (9) 11:32:01 (9) 11:39:25 (9) 11:47:35 (9) 11:55:51 (9) 12:02:44 (9) 12:05:59 (9) 12:12:57 (9) 12:18:50 (9)
05:32 (9) 07:06 (9) 14:00 (10) 07:24 (9) 08:10 (8 0816 (9) 06:53 (9) 0315 (9) 06:558 (3) 0553 (7)
12:21:02 (9) 12:21:35 (9)
02:12 (7) 00:33 (2)
10. Vidovic Miodrag 98:41 11:30:26 (5) 11:43:30 (10) 11:55:02 (10) 12:05:14 (10) 12:17:32 (10) 12:35:33 (10) 12:42:05 (10) 12:46:32 (10) 12:55:20 (10) 13:01:17 (10)
04:26 (5) 13:04 (10) 11:32 (8) 10:12 (10)  12:18 (10)  18:01 (10) 06:32 (8)  04:27 (10) 0848 (7) 0557 (9)
13:03:56 (10) 13:04:41 (10)
02:39 (10) 00:45 (8)
M65  (2900m, Om)
1-43 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-61 6-39 7-40 8-31 9-100 F
1. Zagorac borde 52:48 11:11:19 (2) 11:16:49 (2) 11:23:28 (2) 11:30:37 (1) 11:34:54 (1) 11:39:21 (2) 11:47:55 (2) 11:51:30 (2) 12:01:12 (2) 12:02:06 (1)
02:01 (2) 05:30 (2) 06:39 (2) 07:09 (2) 04:17 (3) 04:27 (2) 08:34 (4) 03:35 (1) 09:42 (2) 00:54 (3)
2. Cvetkovic Milan 53:19 11:23:39 (3) 11:29:29 (3) 11:36:22 (3) 11:43:37 (2) 11:47:18 (2) 11:51:13 (1) 11:57:47 (1) 12:02:28 (1) 12:13:00 (1) 12:14:31 (2)
02:27 (3) 05:50 (3) 06:53 (3) 07:15 (3) 03:41 (2) 03:55 (1) 06:34 (1) 04:41 (4) 10:32 (3) 01:31 (5)
3. Ducak Josip 55:44 11:07:47 (4) 11:16:58 (5) 11:24:07 (4) 11:31:11 (3) 11:35:30 (3) 11:39:59 (3) 11:47:25 (3) 11:51:00 (3) 12:00:03 (3) 12:00:54 (3)
02:37 (4) 09:11 (5) 07:09 (4) 07:04 (1) 04:19 (4) 04:29 (3) 07:26 (2) 03:35 (1) 09:03 (1) 00:51 (2)
4. Ciric Kosta 90:33 11:20:50 (5) 11:29:04 (4) 11:38:01 (5) 12:01:13 (4) 12:10:16 (4) 12:17:12 (4) 12:28:14 (4) 12:34:13 (4) 12:47:02 (4) 12:47:50 (4)
03:33 (5) 08:14 (4) 08:57 (5) 23:12 (4) 09:03 (5) 06:56 (5) 11:02 (5) 05:59 (5) 12:49 (4) 00:48 (1)
5. Grujic Branko 103:41 11:27:11 (1) 11:31:38 (1) 11:37:34 (1) 12:33:42 (5) 12:36:16 (5) 12:41:08 (5) 12:49:21 (5) 12:53:47 (5) 13:07:46 (5) 13:08:59 (5)
01:53 (1) 04:27 (1) 05:56 (1) 56:08 (5) 02:34 (1) 04:52 (4) 08:13 (3) 04:26 (3) 13:59 (5) 01:13 (4)
M70  (2800m, Om)
1-44 2-46 3-47 4-61 5-57 6-39 7-58 8-31 9-54 10-100
F
1. Stevanovic Borislav 43:36 11:17:02 (1) 11:21:44 (1) 11:27:43 (1) 11:32:32 (1) 11:36:27 (1) 11:41:49 (1) 11:46:32 (1) 11:49:50 (1) 11:56:18 (1) 11:58:05 (1)
01:51 (1) 04:42 (1) 05:59 (1) 04:49 (1) 03:55 (1) 05:22 (1) 04:43 (2) 03:18 (1) 06:28 (1) 01:47 (1)
11:58:47 (1)
00:42 (1)
2. Sejpes Djula 66:31 11:13:34 (4) 11:21:49 (4) 11:29:42 (4) 11:40:22 (2) 11:46:56 (3) 11:54:12 (2) 11:59:37 (2) 12:04:09 (2) 12:11:49 (2) 12:14:49 (2)
04:22 (4) 0815 (3) 0753 (2) 10:40 (2) 06:34 (4) 07:16 (3) 05225 (3) 04:32 (4) 07:40 (2) 03:00 (3)
12:15:43 (2)
00:54 (2)
3. Sentevski Metodije 69:20 11:08:14 (2) 11:16:33 (2) 11:24:40 (2) 11:45:05 (4) 11:49:08 (4) 11:54:58 (3) 11:59:20 (3) 12:03:38 (3) 12:12:13 (3) 12:14:32 (3)
02:03 (2) 08:19 (4) 08:07 (3) 20:25 (4) 04:03 (2) 05:50 (2) 04:22 (1) 04:18 (2) 08:35 (4) 02:19 (2)
12:15:31 (3)
00:59 (3)
4. Vujic Jovan 76:12 11:06:11 (3) 11:13:33 (3) 11:21:44 (3) 11:35:03 (3) 11:40:28 (2) 11:53:55 (4) 11:59:26 (4) 12:03:47 (4) 12:12:08 (4) 12:18:19 (4)
03:01 (3) 07:22 (2) 08:11 (4) 13:19 (3) 05:25 (3) 13:27 (4) 05:31 (4) 04:21 (3) 08:21 (3) 06:11 (4)
12:19:22  (4)
01:03 (4)
SZS-B (1800m, Om)
1-45 2-51 3-55 4-61 5-57 6-58 7-31 8-60 9-100 F
1. Niksic Dimitrije 27:40 11:30:41 (2) 11:34:14 (1) 11:37:11 (1) 11:38:58 (1) 11:44:18 (1) 11:46:54 (1) 11:50:10 (1) 11:53:12 (1) 11:54:18 (1) 11:54:50 (1)
03:31 (2) 03:33 (2) 02:57 (1) 01:47 (3) 05:20 (2) 02:36 (1) 03:16 (1) 03:02 (1) 01:06 (3) 00:32 (1)
2. Pavlovic Matija 37:21 11:37:12 (1) 11:50:11 (3) 11:53:09 (3) 11:54:11 (3) 11:59:03 (3) 12:02:32 (3) 12:06:02 (3) 12:09:41 (2) 12:10:41 (2) 12:11:22 (2)
03:11 (1) 12:59 (6) 02:58 (2) 01:02 (1) 0452 (1) 0329 (38) 03:30 (2) 03:39 (2) 01:00 (2) 00:41 (2)
3. Markovic Mirela 37:59 11:30:43 (3) 11:33:58 (2) 11:38:09 (2) 11:39:33 (2) 11:45:28 (2) 11:48:36 (2) 11:52:51 (2) 12:00:31 (3) 12:01:26 (3) 12:02:10 (3)
06:32 (3) 03:15 (1) 04:11 (3) 01:24 (2) 05:55 (3) 03:08 (2) 04:15 (3) 07:40 (5) 00:55 (1) 00:44 (3)
4. Pavlovic Luka 64:24 11:50:57 (5) 12:06:44 (7) 12:13:10 (7) 12:16:25 (5) 12:23:39 (5) 12:31:05 (5) 12:36:47 (4) 12:43:41 (4) 12:45:05 (4) 12:45:49 (4)
09:32 (5) 15:47 (7) 06:26 (4) 03:15 (4) 07:14 (4) 07:26 (5) 05:42 (4) 06:54 (3) 01:24 (4) 00:44 (3)
5. Radisavljevic Miodrag 67:25 11:39:22 (7) 11:44:55 (4) 11:51:25 (4) 11:54:41 (4) 12:04:32 (4) 12:09:18 (4) 12:25:09 (5) 12:32:21 (5) 12:33:47 (5) 12:34:39 (5)
12:08 (7) 0533 (3) 06:30 (5) 03116 (5) 09:551 (5) 04:46 (4) 1551 (7) 07:12 (4) 01:26 (5) 00:52 (5)
6. Grujic Visnja 85:09 11:17:45 (6) 11:24:24 (5) 11:36:09 (5) 11:42:36 (6) 11:53:05 (6) 12:02:13 (6) 12:13:33 (6) 12:24:43 (6) 12:27:14 (6) 12:31:26 (6)
11:28 (6) 06:39 (4) 11:45 (8) 06:27 (8) 10:29 (7) 09:08 (7) 11:20 (6) 11:10 (8) 02:31 (8) 04:12 (8)
7. MiloSevic Nabojsa 92:49 11:56:43 (4) 12:22:30 (8) 12:33:49 (8) 12:37:23 (8) 12:47:49 (8) 12:58:25 (8) 13:08:22 (8) 13:18:02 (7) 13:19:52 (7) 13:21:07 (7)
08:25 (4) 25:47 (8) 11:19 (7) 03:34 (6) 10:26 (6) 10:36 (8) 09:57 (5) 09:40 (6) 01:50 (7) 01:15 (7)
8. Nikolic Burad 93:07 11:26:38 (8) 11:33:19 (6) 11:43:57 (6) 11:49:25 (7) 12:05:32 (7) 12:14:39 (7) 12:31:59 (7) 12:42:45 (8) 12:44:28 (8) 12:45:39 (8)
14:06 (8) 06:41 (5) 10:38 (6) 05:28 (7) 16:07 (8) 09:07 (6) 17:20 (8) 10:46 (7) 01:43 (6) 01:11 (6)
ASceric Jelena dnf ---- - ---- ---- - ---- ---- 11:53:13
Z12  (1800m, Om)
1-52 2-51 3-55 4-56 5-58 6-59 7-60 8-100 F
1. Trifonova Silviya 19:02 11:07:08 (1) 11:12:22 (5) 11:14:11 (1) 11:15:46 (1) 11:18:21 (1) 11:19:16 (1) 11:21:35 (1) 11:22:38 (1) 11:23:10 (1)
03:00 (1) 05:14 (7) 01:49 (1) 01:35 (1) 02:35 (1) 00:55 (1) 02:19 (1) 01:03 (2) 00:32 (1)
2. Sofija Janjic 24:46 11:24:12 (2) 11:27:26 (2) 11:31:45 (2) 11:35:52 (2) 11:39:17 (2) 11:40:36 (2) 11:42:58 (2) 11:44:31 (2) 11:45:12 (2)
03:46 (2) 03:14 (6) 04:19 (3) 04:07 (2) 03:25 (2) 01:19 (6) 02:22 (2) 01:33 (8) 00:41 (5)
3. Stojisic Teodora 28:30 12:29:48 (5) 12:32:44 (4) 12:38:12 (4) 12:43:38 (4) 12:47:41 (3) 12:48:55 (3) 12:52:15 (3) 12:53:34 (3) 12:54:11 (3)
04:07 (5) 02:56 (3) 05:28 (5) 05:26 (5) 04:03 (4) 01:14 (4) 03:20 (6) 01:19 (4) 00:37 (3)
4. Rakic Nina 30:39 12:29:45 (3) 12:32:41 (3) 12:38:09 (3) 12:43:28 (3) 12:47:50 (4) 12:49:09 (4) 12:53:36 (4) 12:54:40 (4) 12:56:19 (4)
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04:05 (3) 02:56 (3) 05:28 (5) 05:19 (4) 04:22 (5) 01:19 (6) 04:27 (7) 01:04 (3) 01:39 (8)
5. Nikolic Doris 36:49 11:24:14 (8) 11:27:22 (7) 11:31:47 (7) 11:35:54 (6) 11:39:26 (5) 11:40:42 (5) 11:43:04 (5) 11:44:23 (5) 11:45:00 (5)
16:03 (8) 03:08 (5) 04:25 (4) 04:07 (2) 03:32 (3) 01:16 (5) 02:22 (2) 01:19 (4) 00:37 (3)
6. Popovic Mirjana 37:48 11:30:15 (3) 11:32:49 (1) 11:44:04 (6) 11:53:50 (5) 11:58:34 (6) 11:59:43 (6) 12:02:22 (6) 12:03:17 (6) 12:03:58 (6)
04:05 (38) 02:34 (2) 11:15 (8) 09:46 (7) 0444 (6) 01:09 (3) 02:39 (5) 00:55 (1) 00:41 (5)
7. Djuric Dina 72:09 11:22:39 (7) 11:31:37 (8) 11:42:30 (8) 11:50:00 (7) 12:05:54 (7) 12:11:46 (7) 12:18:34 (7) 12:20:05 (7) 12:21:09 (7)
13:39 (7) 08:58 (8) 10:53 (7) 07:30 (6) 15:54 (7) 05:52 (8) 06:48 (8) 01:31 (7) 01:04 (7)
Zagar Tara mp 11:33:46 (6) 11:35:40 (6) 11:39:06 (5) - 11:53:01 11:54:04 11:56:42 11:58:02 11:58:37
09:40 (6) 01:54 (1) 03:26 (2) 01:03 (2) 02:38 (4) 01:20 (6) 00:35 (2)
Z14  (1800m, Om)
1-45 2-51 3-55 4-61 5-57 6-58 7-31 8-60 9-100 F
1. Zagar Milica 28:23 11:30:21 (2) 11:34:20 (1) 11:39:00 (1) 11:40:42 (1) 11:44:16 (1) 11:46:42 (1) 11:49:48 (1) 11:52:52 (1) 11:53:55 (1) 11:54:31 (1)
04:13 (2) 03:59 (1) 04:40 (4) 01:42 (3) 03:34 (3) 02:26 (2) 03:06 (1) 03:04 (2) 01:03 (3) 00:36 (2)
2. Anastasija Ljubenovic 31:23 11:18:01 (3) 11:23:57 (4) 11:27:34 (3) 11:28:51 (2) 11:31:33 (2) 11:33:27 (2) 11:37:26 (2) 11:41:38 (3) 11:42:20 (2) 11:42:50 (2)
06:34 (3) 05:56 (4) 03:37 (1) 01:17 (1) 02:42 (1) 01:54 (1) 03:59 (4) 04:12 (4) 00:42 (1) 00:30 (1)
3. Zeljkovic Milica 31:43 11:30:23 (5) 11:34:23 (3) 11:39:03 (2) 11:40:44 (3) 11:44:13 (3) 11:46:45 (3) 11:49:54 (3) 11:52:57 (2) 11:54:10 (3) 11:54:50 (3)
07:16 (5) 04:00 (2) 04:40 (4) 0141 (2) 0329 (2) 02:32 (3) 0309 (2) 03:03 (1) 01:13 (4) 00:40 (3)
4. Vladimirova iren 46:35 11:24:33 (4) 11:31:52 (5) 11:35:57 (4) 11:38:22 (4) 11:45:36 (4) 11:48:31 (4) 11:53:11 (4) 12:02:49 (4) 12:03:35 (4) 12:04:18 (4)
06:50 (4) 07:19 (7) 0405 (2) 0225 (8) 07:14 (6) 0255 (4) 04:40 (6) 09:38 (5) 00:46 (2) 00:43 (6)
5. Angelina Lazic 60:48 11:24:20 (1) 11:31:34 (2) 11:59:43 (7) 12:01:48 (7) 12:07:21 (7) 12:10:23 (7) 12:14:35 (6) 12:18:41 (5) 12:20:10 (5) 12:21:10 (5)
03:58 (1) 07:14 (6) 28:09 (8) 02:05 (6) 05:33 (4) 03:02 (5) 04:12 (5) 04:06 (3) 01:29 (6) 01:00 (8)
6. Rankovic Senka 64:56 11:18:23 (7) 11:23:58 (6) 11:28:06 (5) 11:30:28 (5) 11:45:38 (6) 11:49:00 (6) 11:54:23 (5) 12:11:07 (6) 12:12:29 (6) 12:13:09 (6)
10:10 (7) 05:35 (3) 04:08 (3) 02:22 (7) 15:10 (8) 03:22 (6) 05:23 (7) 16:44 (6) 01:22 (5) 00:40 (3)
7. Tomin Elena 84:27 11:51:51 (6) 12:21:30 (8) 12:27:49 (8) 12:29:41 (8) 12:37:04 (8) 12:40:29 (8) 12:43:54 (7) 13:06:34 (7) 13:08:18 (7) 13:09:00 (7)
07:18 (6) 29:39 (8) 06:19 (6) 01:52 (5) 07:23 (7) 03:25 (7) 03:25 (3) 22:40 (7) 01:44 (8) 00:42 (5)
Dunja Sorban mp 11:26:00 (8) 11:32:59 (7) 11:40:53 (6) 11:42:38 (6) 11:48:34 (5) 11:53:04 (5) 12:13:52 12:15:27 12:16:19
11:51 (8) 06:59 (5) 07:54 (7) 01:45 (4) 05:56 (5) 04:30 (8) 01:35 (7) 00:52 (7)
Z16  (2800m, Om)
1-44 2-46 3-47 4-61 5-57 6-39 7-58 8-31 9-54 10-100
F
1. Najdanovic Nevena 39:50 11:24:37 (3) 11:29:56 (2) 11:37:25 (2) 11:44:40 (2) 11:46:58 (1) 11:50:38 (1) 11:53:44 (1) 11:56:13 (1) 12:01:15 (1) 12:02:28 (1)
01:33 (3) 05:19 (2) 07:29 (3) 07:15 (3) 02:18 (2) 03:40 (3) 03:06 (2) 02:29 (1) 05:02 (2) 01:13 (1)
12:02:54 (1)
00:26 (2)
2. Nikolic Robin 42:31 11:21:54 (2) 11:28:27 (3) 11:38:08 (3) 11:44:43 (3) 11:47:00 (3) 11:50:42 (3) 11:53:47 (3) 11:56:16 (2) 12:01:17 (2) 12:02:30 (2)
01:31 (2) 06:33 (3) 09:41 (5) 06:35 (1) 02:17 (1) 03:42 (4) 03:05 (1) 02:29 (1) 05:01 (1) 01:13 (1)
12:02:54 (2)
00:24 (1)
3. Dunja Tatic 46:02 11:12:50 (1) 11:16:07 (1) 11:21:46 (1) 11:32:41 (1) 11:35:36 (2) 11:39:04 (1) 11:43:05 (2) 11:50:06 (3) 11:55:20 (3) 11:56:58 (3)
01:20 (1) 03:17 (1) 05:39 (1) 10:55 (4) 02:55 (3) 03:28 (1) 04:01 (3) 07:01 (7) 05:14 (3) 01:38 (3)
11:57:32 (3)
00:34 (3)
4. Momcilovic Kalina 54:17 11:29:34 (8) 11:39:23 (6) 11:46:32 (5) 11:53:32 (4) 11:58:55 (4) 12:02:28 (4) 12:08:26 (4) 12:11:23 (4) 12:17:04 (4) 12:19:39 (4)
03:28 (8) 09:49 (6) 07:09 (2) 07:00 (2) 05:23 (5) 03:33 (2) 05:58 (5) 02:57 (3) 05:41 (4) 02:35 (5)
12:20:23 (4)
00:44 (7)
5. Sestic Dmitra 69:46 11:08:19 (7) 11:15:49 (5) 11:27:38 (6) 11:46:05 (6) 11:49:45 (5) 11:54:30 (5) 11:59:18 (5) 12:03:42 (5) 12:12:03 (5) 12:14:28 (5)
02:57 (7) 07:30 (4) 11:49 (7) 18:27 (6) 03:40 (4) 04:45 (5) 04:48 (4) 04:24 (4) 08:21 (5) 02:25 (4)
12:15:08 (5)
00:40 (4)
6. Zagar Ana Marija 79:36 11:19:03 (5) 11:27:46 (4) 11:37:44 (4) 11:57:38 (5) 12:04:36 (6) 12:10:43 (6) 12:20:07 (6) 12:24:58 (6) 12:33:32 (6) 12:36:15 (6)
01:42 (5) 0843 (5) 09:58 (6) 19:54 (7) 06:58 (6) 06:07 (6) 09:24 (6) 04551 (6) 08:34 (6) 02:43 (7)
12:36:57 (6)
00:42 (5)
7. Andzic Ana 82:51 11:15:56 (6) 11:31:50 (7) 11:40:26 (7) 11:57:37 (7) 12:04:35 (7) 12:10:42 (7) 12:20:08 (7) 12:24:46 (7) 12:33:36 (7) 12:36:15 (7)
01:50 (6) 1554 (7) 08:36 (4) 17:11 (5) 06:58 (6) 06:07 (6) 09:26 (7) 04:38 (5) 0850 (7) 02:39 (6)
12:36:57 (7)
00:42 (5)
Yordanova Desislava mp 11:09:51 (4) - - - - - -
01:41 (4)
11:20:37
Z18  (2900m, Om)
1-43 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-61 6-39 7-40 8-31 9-100 F
1. Genova Paolina 37:36 11:14:19 (1) 11:18:26 (1) 11:23:37 (1) 11:28:39 (1) 11:31:37 (1) 11:34:18 (1) 11:40:02 (1) 11:42:40 (1) 11:49:27 (1) 11:50:03 (1)
01:52 (1) 04:07 (1) 05111 (2) 0502 (3) 02:58 (1) 02:41 (1) 05144 (3) 02:38 (2) 06:47 (2) 00:36 (3)
2. Natalija Tatic 37:45 11:26:03 (3) 11:30:13 (2) 11:36:28 (2) 11:40:35 (2) 11:44:10 (2) 11:47:06 (2) 11:52:10 (2) 11:54:43 (2) 12:01:21 (2) 12:01:53 (2)
01:55 (3) 04:10 (2) 06:15 (3) 04:07 (1) 03:35 (3) 02:56 (3) 05:04 (1) 02:33 (1) 06:38 (1) 00:32 (2)
3. Bankovic Sofija 44:01 11:23:01 (5) 11:31:43 (5) 11:36:49 (4) 11:41:29 (3) 11:44:37 (3) 11:47:32 (3) 11:53:02 (3) 11:57:02 (3) 12:03:56 (3) 12:04:26 (3)
02:36 (5) 08:42 (5) 05:06 (1) 04:40 (2) 03:08 (2) 02:55 (2) 05:30 (2) 04:00 (5) 06:54 (3) 00:30 (1)
4. Seremet Mina 60:13 11:18:19 (2) 11:27:52 (6) 11:34:47 (5) 11:40:50 (4) 11:46:06 (4) 11:51:18 (4) 11:59:31 (4) 12:04:59 (4) 12:15:58 (4) 12:16:38 (4)
01:54 (2) 09:33 (6) 06:55 (4) 06:03 (4) 05:16 (6) 05:12 (7) 08:13 (5) 05:28 (6) 10:59 (6) 00:40 (6)
5. Prusac Ana 62:08 11:06:34 (4) 11:12:25 (3) 11:19:54 (3) 11:34:17 (6) 11:38:19 (5) 11:42:30 (5) 11:53:18 (5) 11:56:47 (5) 12:05:57 (5) 12:06:37 (5)
02:05 (4) 05:51 (3) 07:29 (5) 14:23 (7) 04:02 (4) 04:11 (5) 10:48 (6) 03:29 (3) 09:10 (4) 00:40 (6)
6. Bodanovic Eleonora 73:15 11:11:25 (6) 11:18:38 (4) 11:28:00 (6) 11:34:08 (5) 11:53:40 (7) 11:57:40 (7) 12:05:17 (6) 12:09:16 (6) 12:20:53 (6) 12:21:31 (6)
03:09 (6) 07:13 (4) 09:22 (7) 06:08 (5) 19:32 (7) 04:00 (4) 07:37 (4) 03:59 (4) 11:37 (7) 00:38 (4)
7. Mihaylova Rada 80:06 11:31:52 (7) 11:42:13 (7) 11:50:13 (7) 11:59:16 (7) 12:03:20 (6) 12:08:28 (6) 12:28:02 (7) 12:34:03 (7) 12:44:27 (7) 12:45:06 (7)
06:52 (7) 10:21 (7) 08:00 (6) 09:03 (6) 04:04 (5) 05:08 (6) 19:34 (7) 06:01 (7) 10:24 (5) 00:39 (5)
Z21A  (3700m, Om)
1-61 2-39 3-40 4-33 5-36 6-37 7-38 8-31 9-54 10-100
F
1. Peuraca Nevena 52:58 11:26:07 (4) 11:28:59 (4) 11:34:11 (4) 11:39:38 (4) 11:44:34 (4) 11:46:38 (4) 11:50:20 (3) 11:57:08 (2) 12:01:20 (2) 12:02:36 (1)
15:56 (4)  02:52 (1) 05:12 (3) 05:27 (3) 04:56 (1) 02:04 (1) 03:42 (1) 06:48 (1) 04:12 (1) 01:16 (1)
12:03:09 (1)
00:33 (2)
2. llic Tamara 53:04 11:18:05 (2) 11:21:07 (2) 11:25:53 (2) 11:32:19 (2) 11:37:34 (1) 11:40:16 (1) 11:47:03 (2) 11:54:24 (1) 11:59:01 (1) 12:00:37 (1)
09:53 (2) 03:02 (3) 04:46 (1) 06:26 (4) 05:15 (2) 02:42 (4) 06:47 (8) 07:21 (2) 04:37 (3) 01:36 (2)
12:01:16 (2)
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3. Radicevic Kristina 58:10 11:15:13 (1) 11:18:29 (1) 11:23:20 (1) 11:28:42 (1) 11:37:06 (2) 11:39:26 (2) 11:44:35 (1) 11:56:38 (3) 12:02:07 (3) 12:03:46 (3)
09:01 (1) 03:16 (4) 04:51 (2) 05:22 (2) 08:24 (6) 02:20 (3) 05:09 (4) 12:03 (7) 05:29 (4) 01:39 (3)
12:04:22 (3)
00:36 (3)
4. Crnobrnja Jelena 60:04 11:15:36 (3) 11:18:32 (3) 11:23:50 (3) 11:29:08 (3) 11:37:30 (3) 11:39:48 (3) 11:44:44 (4) 11:57:25 (4) 12:01:46 (4) 12:03:33 (4)
11:24 (3) 02:56 (2) 05:18 (4) 05:18 (1) 08:22 (5) 02:18 (2) 04:56 (3) 12:41 (8) 04:21 (2) 01:47 (5)
12:04:16 (4)
00:43 (5)
5. Vuletic Tamara 73:17 11:47:57 (5) 11:53:06 (5) 12:00:12 (5) 12:08:37 (5) 12:15:39 (5) 12:18:41 (5) 12:23:09 (5) 12:33:24 (5) 12:40:27 (5) 12:42:41 (5)
17:46 (5) 05:09 (8) 07:06 (6) 0825 (5) 07:.02 (4) 0302 (5) 0428 (2) 10:15 (3) 07:03 (5) 0214 (7)
12:43:28 (5)
00:47 (6)
6. Malezanovic Jovana 89:55 11:48:05 (8) 11:52:10 (8) 11:58:02 (8) 12:07:07 (8) 12:13:19 (6) 12:16:28 (6) 12:22:24 (6) 12:32:56 (6) 12:40:07 (6) 12:41:53 (6)
35:35 (8) 04:05 (5) 0552 (5) 09:05 (6) 06:12 (3) 03:09 (6) 0556 (5) 10:32 (4) 07:11 (6) 01:46 (4)
12:42:25 (6)
00:32 (1)
7. Bogdanovic Zorana 95:03 11:48:15 (6) 11:52:21 (6) 12:04:01 (6) 12:15:50 (6) 12:27:06 (7) 12:31:17 (7) 12:37:35 (7) 12:49:00 (7) 12:58:02 (7) 13:00:10 (7)
22:14 (6) 04:06 (6) 11:40 (7) 11:49 (8) 11:16 (7) 04:11 (7) 06:18 (7) 11:25 (6) 09:02 (8) 02:08 (6)
13:01:04 (7)
00:54 (8)
8. Markovic Marija 98:54 11:48:19 (7) 11:52:25 (7) 12:04:12 (7) 12:15:40 (7) 12:27:10 (8) 12:31:30 (8) 12:37:40 (8) 12:49:03 (8) 12:57:45 (8) 13:00:12 (8)
26:10 (7) 04:06 (6) 11:47 (8) 11:28 (7) 11:30 (8) 04:20 (8) 06:10 (6) 11:23 (5) 08:42 (7) 02:27 (8)
13:01:03 (8)
00:51 (7)
Dinic Iva dnf - - - - - - -
11:18:23
Z21B  (2800m, Om)
1-44 2-46 3-47 4-61 5-57 6-39 7-58 8-31 9-54 10-100
F
1. Buranovic Smilja 42:43 11:30:09 (1) 11:34:54 (1) 11:42:42 (1) 11:47:28 (1) 11:50:37 (1) 11:54:32 (1) 11:58:37 (1) 12:02:31 (1) 12:08:33 (1) 12:10:21 (1)
01:49 (1) 04145 (1) 07:48 (4) 04146 (1) 0309 (2) 0355 (1) 04:05 (1) 0354 (5) 06:02 (4) 0148 (3)
12:11:03 (1)
00:42 (5)
2. Radivojev Miroslava 54:36 11:18:29 (3) 11:24:48 (3) 11:32:07 (3) 11:37:45 (2) 11:41:57 (2) 11:53:58 (4) 11:58:51 (4) 12:02:36 (3) 12:08:59 (3) 12:10:26 (2)
02:02 (3) 06:19 (3) 07:19 (3) 05:38 (2) 04:12 (5) 12:01 (15) 04:53 (4) 03:45 (3) 06:23 (6) 01:27 (1)
12:11:03 (2)
00:37 (2)
3. Markovic Mirjana 61:26 11:36:56 (5) 11:43:21 (4) 11:49:29 (2) 11:59:35 (3) 12:02:20 (3) 12:07:51 (2) 12:12:33 (2) 12:25:00 (4) 12:33:38 (5) 12:35:30 (4)
02:09 (5) 06:25 (4) 06:08 (1) 10:06 (7) 02:45 (1) 05:31 (6) 04:42 (2) 12:27 (14) 08:38 (10) 01:52 (5)
12:36:13 (3)
00:43 (6)
4. Milutinovic Teodora 62:04 11:21:46 (7) 11:30:16 (8) 11:38:40 (6) 11:46:56 (4) 11:55:01 (6) 12:01:07 (6) 12:06:12 (5) 12:10:36 (5) 12:17:54 (4) 12:20:40 (5)
02:17 (7) 08:30 (11) 08:24 (7) 08:16 (5) 08:05 (11) 06:06 (10) 05:05 (6) 04:24 (8) 07:18 (7) 02:46 (10)
12:21:33 (4)
00:53 (12)
5. Bojovic Milena 65:00 11:15:36 (8) 11:23:40 (7) 11:36:40 (10) 11:44:42 (6) 11:48:32 (5) 11:54:06 (5) 12:01:45 (6) 12:05:39 (6) 12:14:01 (6) 12:17:23 (6)
02:24 (8) 08:04 (9) 13:00 (9) 08:02 (4) 03:50 (3) 05:34 (7) 07:39 (14) 03:54 (5) 08:22 (9) 03:22 (13)
12:18:12 (5)
00:49 (10)
6. Nikolic Nataa 65:28 11:39:07 (4) 11:44:46 (2) 11:58:14 (9) 12:13:30 (9) 12:18:42 (9) 12:23:35 (9) 12:29:18 (9) 12:33:55 (7) 12:39:47 (7) 12:41:56 (7)
02:04 (4) 05:39 (2) 13:28 (11) 15:16 (9) 05:12 (7) 04:53 (4) 05:43 (11) 04:37 (9) 05:52 (2) 02:09 (6)
12:42:31 (6)
00:35 (1)
7. Pejovic lvana 66:41 11:08:49 (13) 11:15:59 (9) 11:24:02 (7) 11:32:29 (5) 11:36:30 (4) 11:41:14 (3) 11:46:12 (3) 11:49:30 (2) 11:55:49 (2) 11:58:03 (3)
04:49 (13) 07:10 (5) 08:03 (5) 08:27 (6) 04:01 (4) 04:44 (3) 04:58 (5) 03:18 (1) 06:19 (5) 02:14 (7)
12:10:41 (7)
12:38 (14)
8. Filipovic Bojana 71:33 11:24:55 (10) 11:32:26 (6) 11:41:09 (5) 11:58:09 (8) 12:02:52 (8) 12:07:54 (8) 12:12:45 (7) 12:25:02 (8) 12:30:46 (8) 12:33:06 (8)
02:42 (10) 07:31 (6) 08:43 (8) 17:00 (10) 04:43 (6) 05:02 (5) 04:51 (3) 12:17 (13) 05:44 (1) 02:20 (8)
12:33:46 (8)
00:40 (4)
9. Uzelac Iva 74:51 11:53:25 (9) 12:00:58 (5) 12:09:08 (4) 12:29:48 (10) 12:36:20 (10) 12:40:51 (10) 12:53:29 (11) 12:57:18 (11) 13:03:16 (9) 13:05:07 (9)
02:30 (9) 07:33 (7) 08:10 (6) 20:40 (12) 06:32 (9) 04:31 (2) 12:38 (15) 0349 (4) 0558 (3) O0L:51 (4)
13:05:46 (9)
00:39 (3)
10. Zivojinovic Jelana 75:51 11:06:07 (2) 11:27:20 (14) 11:41:08 (12) 11:48:10 (11) 11:54:55 (11) 12:00:37 (11) 12:05:56 (10) 12:10:13 (10) 12:17:32 (10) 12:19:12 (10)
02:01 (2) 21:13 (14) 13148 (12) 07:02 (3) 06:45 (10) 05:42 (9) 0519 (8) 0417 (7) 07:19 (8) 0140 (2)
12:19:57 (10)
00:45 (8)
11. Arandelovic Biljana 108:39 11:46:28 (12) 12:00:14 (12) 12:25:47 (15) 12:43:57 (13) 12:54:17 (12) 13:01:24 (12) 13:07:26 (12) 13:10:48 (12) 13:27:38 (12) 13:31:00 (11)
03:24 (12) 13:46 (12) 25:33 (15) 18:10 (11) 10:20 (13) 07:07 (11) 06:02 (12) 03:22 (2) 16:50 (12) 03:22 (13)
13:31:43 (11)
00:43 (6)
12. Paunovic Tamara 115:35 11:37:20 (6) 12:02:40 (15) 12:15:45 (14) 12:37:26 (14) 12:47:02 (13) 12:56:26 (13) 13:01:39 (13) 13:07:48 (13) 13:27:22 (13) 13:29:54 (12)
02:16 (6) 25:20 (15) 13:05 (10) 21:41 (13) 09:36 (12) 09:24 (14) 05:13 (7) 06:09 (10) 19:34 (14) 02:32 (9)
13:30:39 (12)
00:45 (8)
13. Jocovic Tamara 120:03 11:36:58 (15) 11:44:51 (11) 12:05:46 (11) 12:30:16 (12) 12:47:35 (14) 12:55:54 (14) 13:01:13 (14) 13:07:46 (14) 13:27:18 (14) 13:30:10 (13)
05:55 (15) 07:53 (8) 20:55 (14) 24:30 (14) 17:19 (15) 08:19 (13) 05:19 (8) 06:33 (11) 19:32 (13) 02:52 (12)
13:31:06 (13)
00:56 (13)
14. Brzaj Jelena 125:37 11:28:34 (11) 11:44:48 (13) 12:05:42 (13) 12:30:14 (15) 12:47:30 (15) 12:55:48 (15) 13:01:10 (15) 13:07:44 (15) 13:27:20 (15) 13:30:09 (14)
03:13 (11) 16:14 (13) 20:54 (13) 24:32 (15) 17:16 (14) 08:18 (12) 05:22 (10) 06:34 (12) 19:36 (15) 02:49 (11)
13:30:58 (14)
00:49 (10)
Lazarevic Sandra mp 11:53:32 (14) 12:01:51 (10) 12:08:47 (8) 12:22:16 (7) 12:27:36 (7) 12:33:14 (7) 12:40:00 (8) 12:52:59 (9) 13:02:56 (11)
05:19 (14) 08:19 (10) 06:56 (2) 13:29 (8) 05:20 (8) 05:38 (8) 06:46 (13) 12:59 (15) 09:57 (11)
13:06:21
Z21E  (4200m, Om)
1-42 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-57 6-40 7-31 8-32 9-33 10-35
11-38 12-39 13-100 F
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1 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Dokmanovic Dragana 45:31 11:22:55 (1) 11:26:53 (4) 11:31:34 (1) 11:35:57 (1) 11:39:32 (1) 11:42:33 (1) 11:44:50 (1) 11:48:07 (1) 11:49:59 (1) 11:53:38 (1)
02:36 (1) 0358 (5) 04:41 (1) 04:23 (2) 03:35 (1) 0301 (1) 0217 (1) 0317 (1) O0L:52 (1) 03:39 (1)

11:55:48 (1) 11:59:15 (1) 12:05:15 (1) 12:05:50 (1)

02:10 (1) 03:27 (1) 06:00 (1) 00:35 (2)
2. Talijan Jovana 62:42 11:29:33 (4) 11:32:20 (2) 11:39:41 (3) 11:43:38 (3) 11:52:08 (3) 11:57:56 (3) 12:02:30 (3) 12:06:32 (3) 12:08:58 (3) 12:13:20 (3)
03:30 (4) 0247 (1) 07:21 (4) 0357 (1) 0830 (6) 05148 (6) 04:34 (5 04:02 (2) 0226 (2) 0422 (2)

12:15:46 (3) 12:20:05 (2) 12:28:11 (2) 12:28:45 (2)

02:26 (2) 0419 (2) 08:06 (2) 00:34 (1)
3. Zolnaj Milena 69:38 11:14:36 (2) 11:17:50 (1) 11:23:56 (2) 11:28:56 (2) 11:34:32 (2) 11:38:47 (2) 11:42:38 (2) 11:47:40 (2) 11:50:25 (2) 11:56:19 (2)
03:02 (2) 0314 (2) 0606 (3) 0500 (3) 05:36 (3) 04:15 (3) 0351 (3) 05:02 (4) 0245 (3) 0554 (5)

11:59:10 (2) 12:11:22 (4) 12:20:28 (3) 12:21:12 (3)

0251 (4) 12:12 (5) 09:06 (3) 00:44 (6)
4. Sokolovic Ivana 69:58 11:23:30 (6) 11:28:02 (6) 11:34:03 (5) 11:41:24 (5) 11:46:45 (4) 11:50:58 (4) 11:55:44 (4) 12:00:20 (4) 12:03:37 (4) 12:08:47 (4)
06:12 (6) 04:32 (6) 0601 (2) 07:21 (5) 0521 (2) 04:13 (2) 04:46 (6) 04:36 (3) 0317 (5) 0510 (3)

12:11:40 (4) 12:16:52 (3) 12:26:35 (4) 12:27:16 (4)

0253 (5) 05112 (3) 0943 (5) 00:41 (4)
5. Todosic Nataga 77:16 11:17:48 (5) 11:21:09 (5) 11:29:37 (4) 11:36:53 (4) 11:44:45 (5) 11:49:18 (5) 11:53:30 (5) 12:00:10 (6) 12:03:14 (5) 12:09:16 (5)
03:45 (5) 03:221 (4) 0828 (5) 07:16 (4) 07:52 (5) 04:33 (4) 04:12 (4) 06:40 (6) 03:04 (4) 06:02 (6)

12:14:50 (5) 12:21:08 (5) 12:30:37 (5) 12:31:19 (5)

05:34 (6) 06:18 (4) 0929 (4) 00:42 (5)
6. Karpic Marta 85:07 11:26:19 (3) 11:29:37 (3) 11:39:57 (6) 11:48:41 (6) 11:54:41 (6) 12:00:21 (6) 12:03:57 (6) 12:09:11 (5) 12:15:52 (6) 12:21:13 (6)
03:13 (3) 03:18 (3) 10:20 (6) 08:44 (6) 06:00 (4) 0540 (5) 03:36 (2) 0514 (5) 0641 (6) 0521 (4)

12:24:02 (6) 12:37:38 (6) 12:47:35 (6) 12:48:13 (6)

02:49 (3) 13:36 (6) 0957 (6) 00:38 (3)

735  (3700m, Om)

1-41 2-46 3-50 4-39 5-40 6-33 7-35 8-38 9-57 10-54
11-100 F
1. PerSic Ruzica 58:21 11:28:09 (2) 11:32:36 (2) 11:40:22 (1) 11:45:50 (1) 11:51:05 (1) 12:00:11 (1) 12:04:07 (1) 12:06:09 (1) 12:13:36 (1) 12:17:22 (1)

06:53 (2) 04:27 (1) 07:46 (1) 0528 (1) 0515 (1) 09:06 (2) 03:56 (1) 02:02 (1) 07:27 (1) 0346 (2)

12:18:58 (1) 12:19:37 (1)

01:36 (2) 00:39 (2)
2. Jelena Stankovic 74:03 11:15:00 (1) 11:19:29 (1) 11:33:57 (3) 11:39:43 (2) 11:47:23 (2) 11:55:27 (2) 12:01:35 (2) 12:03:55 (2) 12:17:46 (2) 12:21:20 (2)
05:46 (1) 04:29 (2) 14:28 (3) 05146 (2) 07:40 (2) 0804 (1) 06:08 (3) 02:20 (2) 1351 (3) 03:34 (1)

12:22:44 (2) 12:23:17 (2)

01:24 (1) 00:33 (1)
3. MaleSevic Gordana 135:29 11:23:50 (4) 11:28:46 (3) 11:39:37 (2) 11:46:35 (3) 12:35:37 (3) 12:45:05 (3) 12:50:40 (3) 12:53:30 (3) 13:01:50 (3) 13:27:32 (3)
08:28 (4) 04:56 (3) 1051 (2) 06:58 (3) 49:02 (3) 0928 (3) 05:35 (2) 02:50 (3) 0820 (2) 25142 (3)

13:30:05 (3) 13:30:51 (3)

02:33 (3) 0046 (3)

Ljubisavljevic Tatjana dnf 11:11:01 (3) 11:30:31 (4) 11:47:09 (4) 12:01:33 (4)
07:45 (3) 19:30 (4) 16:38 (4) 1424 (4)
- 11:03:16

Z45  (2900m, Om)

1-43 2-46 3-47 4-50 5-61 6-39 7-40 8-31 9-100 F
1. Juhas Irina 41:14 11:09:17 (4) 11:13:25 (1) 11:18:52 (1) 11:23:52 (1) 11:26:48 (1) 11:29:50 (1) 11:34:38 (1) 11:37:35 (1) 11:44:33 (1) 11:45:14 (1)
05:17 (4) 04:08 (1) 05:27 (1) 0500 (1) 0256 (1) 03:02 (1) 04:48 (1) 0257 (1) 06:58 (1) 00:41 (2)

2. Bakic Merima 92:39 11:18:30 (2) 11:27:40 (3) 11:38:04 (3) 12:01:18 (3) 12:10:19 (3) 12:18:20 (2) 12:28:06 (2) 12:34:05 (2) 12:47:00 (2) 12:47:57 (2)
03:12 (2) 09110 (3) 10:24 (3) 2314 (4) 09:01 (2) 0801 (3) 09:46 (4) 0559 (4) 12555 (3) 0057 (3)

3. Veljic Jelena 105:29 11:06:49 (3) 11:32:04 (4) 11:45:18 (4) 11:56:44 (4) 12:14:21 (4) 12:19:36 (4) 12:29:16 (4) 12:34:26 (4) 12:47:29 (4) 12:48:41 (4)
03:37 (3) 2515 (4) 1314 (4) 11226 (2) 17:37 (4) 0515 (2) 09:40 (3) 0510 (3) 13:03 (4) 0112 (4)

Bogdanovic Melinda mp 11:22:28 (1) 11:30:38 (2) 11:40:04 (2) 11:52:28 (2) 12:02:58 (2) 12:29:25 (3) 12:36:20 (3) 12:40:53 (3) 12:52:42 (3) 12:53:21 (3)

02:56 (1) 0810 (2) 09:26 (2) 12:24 (3) 10:30 (3) 26:27 (4) 06:55 (2) 04:33 (2) 11:49 (2)  00:39 (1)

/55  (2800m, Om)

1-44 2-46 3-47 4-61 5-57 6-39 7-58 8-31 9-54 10-100
F
1. Babic Jelena 55:54 11:26:31 (1) 11:36:04 (3) 11:45:15 (2) 11:52:50 (1) 11:57:03 (1) 12:01:49 (1) 12:07:07 (1) 12:10:42 (1) 12:17:01 (1) 12:19:14 (1)
02:21 (1) 09:33 (4 09:11 (2) 07:35 (1) 04:13 (2) 04:146 (1) 05:18 (3) 0335 (2) 06:19 (1) 02:13 (3)
12:20:04 (1)
00:50 (3)
2. Stanisavljevic Natasa 60:22 11:23:35 (1) 11:32:55 (2) 11:43:13 (3) 11:51:59 (3) 11:57:27 (3) 12:02:20 (3) 12:07:39 (3) 12:11:38 (2) 12:18:24 (2) 12:20:43 (2)
02:21 (1) 09:20 (3) 10:18 (4) 08:46 (3) 05:28 (3) 04:53 (2) 05119 (4) 0359 (3) 06:46 (2) 02:19 (4)
12:21:36 (2)
00:53 (5)
3. Grujic Biliana 66:00 11:18:18 (5) 11:27:23 (4) 11:38:10 (5) 11:46:53 (4) 11:54:54 (5) 12:00:56 (5) 12:06:09 (4) 12:10:29 (3) 12:17:51 (3) 12:20:30 (3)
